COMMUNIQUE No.

1

REA—FYR b BLRATF—D 84 LS54T BF REWRA—R

Date: 2011/9/1

It EkEER EREBHRERR AFREHREEKR

1 BE #|A/NISHIO, Keito JPN19950706 11 /NELL #E/ODAYAMA, Takanori  JPN19940105 21 #R RX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro JPN19930503

2 AH #2/KIMURA, Yuki JPN19930625 12 #BAK {EFE/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei  JPN19931025 22 &% EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi JPN19930514

3 {R#E 5242/ITO, Shunki JPN19950313 13 NEF 2th/ONODERA, Seiya JPN19940707 23 #K JB#/SUZUKI, Takatoshi JPN19930611

4 #EE ¥ A/NISHIO, Hayato JPN19940109 14 #1784 HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yurr JPN19940809 24 LA #E/YAMAMOTO, Yuki JPN19940924

5 K® #E#H/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya JPN19930425 15 Kili 22X&/OYAMA, Seiya JPN19940502 25 #K R/SUZUKI, Jin JPN19950207

6 INE #&E/KODAMA, Yuki JPN19930618 16 #E %17 /KASHIO, Satoshi JPN19940801 26  FE H#8/CHIBA, Masaki JPN19931207

maneger:#M %/MATSUDA, Shigeru maneger: X& E75/ONO, Naoshi maneger: & 5A1T/MIYA, Hiroyuki

EREEKEER MERSHERR BERFBEARIER

31 £% £2/KONNO, Tosei JPN19940308 41 B8 K#§/TAKAHASHI, Daiki JPN19931215 51 KiB %A/ONUMA, Hiroto JPN19931022

32 %% —#8/ASANO, Kazuki JPN19940802 42 P #/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa JPN19930701 52 #%)I #t/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya JPN19940922

33 AHE AZ#F/KIDA, Kuniya JPN19931108 43 MBS BEA/KAGAYA, Keiji JPN19930812 53  #%)Il #E#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya JPN19950301

34 Ik 3hM#/KUDO, Hiroki JPN19940110 44 A #A/NAKAGOME, Kenta JPN19951227 54 &M E#/YOSHIDA, Masaki JPN19950114

35  #A)Il #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami JPN19950112 45 #RIR 1§—/IISAKA, Hirokazu JPN19940701 55 #8A % /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi JPN19950414

36 X% %Z/AMANO, Shoki JPN19940117 46 {£”A XF/SASAKI, Bumpei JPN19950729 56  #5AK #Z/SUZUKI, Takayuki JPN19950816

maneger: $% FE/SHIBASAKI, Hideki maneger: #H# F/FUIII, Toru maneger: XM #&3L/YABUKI, Yasuhiro

B R kSRR HEREKEEK RREE SRR

61 FF K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki JPN19941020 71 +8% FE48/TOTOKI, Ryuo JPN19930814 81 EiE #3/MAWATARI, Shinya JPN19940625

62  #l $FE/KIKUYAMA, Masashi JPN19940725 72 FAK £#5/ARAKI, Tayu JPN19940728 82  {R#k F#E/ITO, Kazuki JPN19940724

63 &M fiF/SHIODA, Kohei JPN19950810 73 FUZE BB /AKIBA, Akitomo JPN19930831 83  #.E ®K/INOUE, Naohiro JPN19941002

64 /\Hk R#E/KOBAYASHI, Takuya JPN19940726 74 Wil #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo JPN19940701 84 2K E£A/KUROKI, Shunta JPN19940724

65 {k4 K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya JPN19940809 75 BJIl #58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya JPN19960213 85 7 X#%/MORI, Sorataka JPN19940729

66 IRA tE%/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi JPN19941026 76 J=H [E/SARUTA, Takumi JPN19960308 86 {R#k t5—/ITO, Yuichi JPN19950818

maneger: &8 ZE—/YAJIMA, Koichi maneger: K#t % B/KIMURA, Mitsuo maneger:[#8 &%/ABE, Takahiro

#EIREFERR JHIEREREER HEm SRR

91 JR#E #/HIROSE, Itsuki JPN19940902 101 #KHE #REE/AKITA, Takuma JPN19940101 111 A EK/IKEDA, Keita JPN19940224

92 W —38h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro JPN19940429 102 F&# st#8/HIROSE, Haruki JPN19941210 112 {## %/ITO, Shu JPN19931214

93 &# BI/ASAI Hajime JPN19940918 103 &Il %E¥/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo JPN19930507 113 H#H EE/TAKAIL Keigo JPN19930627

94 LA EN/YAMADA, Yusuke JPN19940817 104 % RE/MATSUMURA, Takuma JPN19950214 114 E:# #KX/WATANABE, Takahiro JPN19930722

95 T fith/MATSUSHITA, Koya JPN19941221 105 F# #/KATAGIRI, Zenya JPN19940420 115 (LigF KB%/YAMASAKI, Taiyo JPN19930821

96 HIF #F/ISHII, Shohei JPN19941119 106  #Ll fiiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota JPN19950820 116 F4RMA F¥E/HANEDA, Masanao  JPN19940319

maneger: %Il #75/SHIBUKAWA, Atsushi maneger: $148 FHI/NAKAKAJI, Hidenori maneger:ifiF #FE/YUI, Jumpei

ZHMREIRZEER ML ERBER FFLRRFLI R

121 #'F {83 /TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki JPN19930728 131  ihh F/CHOCHI, Shin JPN19940116 141 4R #F/UNE, Toshiki JPN19940401

122 #HE FA/TAKEDA, Taiga JPN19941216 132 &RHE WAM/YASUDA, Kyosuke JPN19950729 142 A BR/NAKATA, Eiji JPN19930410

123 @k ¥A/ENDO, Atsuki JPN19950325 133 #fk =—/IWASA, Koichi JPN19941124 143 [X £/0OKAMOTO, Hayato JPN19950601

124 F\IF £/ISHIZUKA, Sai JPN19950313 134 HE B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke JPN19940808 144 ¥ 5 #/NAKANOIJIRI, Sho JPN19950509

125 ZER#k #I/SAITO, Ken JPN19960203 135 {&ME f8/TOKUDA, Suguru JPN19940531 145 #0O BZ/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki JPN19950817

126 hn#k K#8/KATO, Daiki JPN19950727 136  #&R fit/NISHIZAWA, Ryu JPN19941030 146 &K #F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei  JPN19960126

maneger: A& F/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi maneger: B B#/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu maneger: L# #/UENO, Takashi

LRI S o E S R NNBHRERIRA

152 3R K#/HAZAMA, Daichi JPN19941027 161 &N #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru JPN19930718 171 &2 ZRHEE/WATANABE, Taiki JPN19940320

153 ET #AK/MIYASHITA, Kota JPN19950109 162 JkA B#&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki JPN19930402 172 ;B0 E/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma  JPN19940627

154 #A#k ¥3/SEGOSHI, Nobuya JPN19941103 163 HE K/AONO, Masahiro JPN19940628 173 HEe {5/TANAKA, Yu JPN19930603

155 #M BA/MORIWAKI, Keita JPN19950325 164 HE# HEX/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai JPN19930920 174 #P 2 #/IDO, Masaki JPN19950118
165 48 H¥/IWAHASHI, Hiroya JPN19941012 175 481U B/FUKUYAMA, Shun JPN19930613
166 !RE #£E/KODAMA, Toshimasa JPN19930808 176 #7 #/OGATA, Hayate JPN19950131

maneger: $1;& f#/NAKATSU, Toru maneger:$& %%/HORI, Yoshiaki maneger:#§& X—/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi

AMERERRB

181 Afk E#/IRISA, Naoki JPN19940105

182 /M F1%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki JPN19940608

183 M K#I/SHIROTA, Yamato JPN19941125

184 [R3 #lth/HARAI, Kenya JPN19940213

185 f#® 1E#8/ITO, Koki JPN19930916

186 {F® #R#8/ITO, Taiki JPN19950802

maneger:#H #/NODA, Yutaka

Number of starters: 112 riders

EfE: MEEABFAGERZESR NPOEAEFENAIOZ—2TTHHR
FE: HMAZA2ESSFRETENAGEHRNSMS SFRabERREN

g .

\IEEHR ZFEHt



COMMUNIQUE No.

2

RA—FYR P BLRAF—D BALIFSFAT7IL XF REBRI—X

Date:
LEBREER ALEIRAF— L
201 &% &KZ&F/NAKAMURA, Yuka JPN19940311 211 KM #13%/YONEDA, Kazumi JPN19690711
202 ZE#k 2/SAITO, Nozomi JPN19940918 212 &R E#/ABE, Natsuki JPN19830528
203 & fRHLE/TANI, Iori JPN19960116 213 X E£8H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae JPN19920804
204 #EE BEE/KAMBA, Mutsumi JPN19930914
maneger: 378 EA/KANOU, Riyota maneger: M &th/KAMADA, Michiya
HERBF— L JCFF—L
221 X #E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe JPN19881020 231 FA %k3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi JPN19680222
222 A & Z/IKEDA, Yumeko JPN19950501 232 # mEF/NISHI, Kanako JPN19701213
223 #ot 2Z%/AKIMOTO, Seina JPN19940603 233 #.LE #%3%E/INOUE, Remi JPN19870525

maneger: i@ 1 ZER/IKEDA, Shojiro

Number of starters:

maneger: 1% ¥ /TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi

FE: MEAZABXRBGERKESR NPOEASFRNAMIQC—2TT9H28
T : MEZAZESEFFRGTEDOGEGKEMNS EFRAEGHMZTENS

-

NAIETFETH SEFHHH
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COMMUNIQUE No.

BEIE: BLRT—P BALFSAT7IL BF REBRaI—X

No
1 124
2 96
3 46
4 86
5 165
6 23
7 116
8 74
9 176
10 2
11 16
12 186
13 36
14 146
15 104
16 136
17 56
18 61
19 123
20 92
21 44
22 85
23 162
24 21
25 112
26 71
27 174
28 1
29 15
30 184
31 34
32 142
33 105
34 133
35 55
36 62
37 122
38 93
39 45
40 84
41 155
42 166
43 22
44 115
45 75
46 175
47 3
48 14
49 185
50 35
51 143
52 101
53 134
54 53
55 63
56 126
57 95
58 42
59 83
60 153
61 163

3

Date: 2011/9/1

UCI code

JPN19950313
JPN19941119
JPN19950729
JPN19950818
JPN19941012
JPN19930611
JPN19940319
JPN19940701
JPN19950131
JPN19930625
JPN19940801
JPN19950802
JPN19940117
JPN19960126
JPN19950214
JPN19941030
JPN19950816
JPN19941020
JPN19950325
JPN19940429
JPN19951227
JPN19940729
JPN19930402
JPN19930503
JPN19931214
JPN19930814
JPN19950118
JPN19950706
JPN19940502
JPN19940213
JPN19940110
JPN19930410
JPN19940420
JPN19941124
JPN19950414
JPN19940725
JPN19941216
JPN19940918
JPN19940701
JPN19940724
JPN19950325
JPN19930808
JPN19930514
JPN19930821
JPN19960213
JPN19930613
JPN19950313
JPN19940809
JPN19930916
JPN19950112
JPN19950601
JPN19940101
JPN19940808
JPN19950301
JPN19950810
JPN19950727
JPN19941221
JPN19930701
JPN19941002
JPN19950109
JPN19940628

Rider

F1F £2/ISHIZUKA, Sai

A3 #FEF/ISHIL, Shohei

{2 K 3XF/SASAKI, Bumpei
{##& {H—/ITO, Yuichi

BB IR/ IWAHASHI, Hiroya
#5K [BlE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
PR A FE/HANEDA, Masanao
L)1l #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

#&75 1/0GATA, Hayate

A+ #42/KIMURA, Yuki

B2 4175/KASHIO, Satoshi
R RIF/ITO, Taiki

KRE EE/AMANO, Shoki

AR 5 FE/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
¥4t $RE/MATSUMURA, Takuma
78R /NISHIZAWA, Ryu

5K &:Z/SUZUKI, Takayuki
FaFT K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
=% B4 /ENDO, Atsuki

1A —38h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
tiA 2K/NAKAGOME, Kenta
Z% X2 /MORI, Sorataka

k0O B&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
3R &R K/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro
7§k F/1TO, Shu

—+B f&#2/TOTOKI, Ryuo

F#F9 E2&/IDO, Masaki

FaE EA/NISHIO, Keito

KL 2L /0YAMA, Seiya

[R3# %lth/HARAI Kenya

T #% 8ht/KUDO, Hiroki

I H BER/NAKATA, Eiji

Frif #&t/KATAGIRI, Zenya
S1E SE—/IWASA, Koichi

B 1158 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
1L 575 /KIKUYAMA, Masashi
A ZRAI/TAKEDA, Taiga

24 Al/ASAL Hajime

B 18— /IISAKA, Hirokazu
EK EEAX/KUROKI, Shunta

#F M B A/MORIWAKI, Keita
IR E F£E/KODAMA, Toshimasa
E#& [EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
LI KRS/ YAMASAKI, Taiyo

B Il 53 /HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
%21l B£/FUKUYAMA, Shun
{75k 5%42/1TO, Shunki

$7;B %8 1S /SHINNUMADATE, Yuma
R fE#E/ITO, Koki

)1 HE/HOSOKAWA, Masami
A& ££/0KAMOTO, Hayato
FE $BEE/AKITA, Takuma

A BR5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
#%)1] & /MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
15 M #iF/SHIODA, Kohei

fNfE K#E/KATO, Daiki

AT ffith/MATSUSHITA, Koya
P94 2 /KADOWAKI, Tsubasa
F_E ®1KX/INOUE, Naohiro

BT ZA/MIYASHITA, Kota

B E JFK/AONO, Masahiro

Entered: 114 Riders

Start: 112 Riders

Distance: 3.3km

Team StartTime_
BHMEBTRAESK 9:30:00
#HENEFHEER 9:31:00
MEESAEEKR 9:32:00
RREE S AEER 9:33:00
M E S AGEE R 9:34:00
EFESHEER 9:35:00
s AEER 9:36:00
BEEBAREER 9:37:00
AMEAREERA 9:38:00
b E S EER 9:39:00
BEHEESAEREKR 9:40:00
N EEEERB 9:41:00
RS AEER 9:42:00
FFLETLIE SR 9:43:00
LEMS AREER 9:44:00
REAFILERASKR 9:45:00
BEEEERZEARNIIGEK 9:46:00
BRE AEER 9:47:00
BHMERTIXKEESK 9:48:00
#HENEFHEER 9:49:00
MEESAEEKR 9:50:00
RIEE S AEER 9:51:00
M E S AGEE R 9:52:00
EFERAEER 9:53:00
s AEER 9:54:00
BEEBAREER 9:55:00
NINEAREZERA 9:56:00
ibiEE A E R R 9:57:00
BEHEESAEEKR 9:58:00
M B FEERB 9:59:00
RS AEER 10:00:00
FFLETLI S 10:01:00
LEMS AEER 10:02:00
HAAFALEAESK 10:03:00
BEEEZRZEARNIIEK 10:04:00
RS AEER 10:05:00
BHMEBTREAESK 10:06:00
#HENEFHEER 10:07:00
MEESAEEK 10:08:00
RIRE S E:ER 10:09:00
AMILERIE TR 10:10:00
O E S A EE R 10:11:00
EFESAEER 10:12:00
HESKEER 10:13:00
B EESAEEKR 10:14:00
RN EAHEERA 10:15:00
dtiEEE R ERR 10:16:00
EHERAREER 10:17:00
NI EIREERB 10:18:00
ERESAERR 10:19:00
I LEFTLAL SRR 10:20:00
LIEME AEER 10:21:00
R EASRK 10:22:00
RERZRZEABIIERK 10:23:00
RS AEER 10:24:00
BHMEZTIREESR 10:25:00
#HEINESREER 10:26:00
MHEESAREER 10:27:00
REANS (RE:E R 10:28:00
LRI SR 10:29:00
M E S AEE R 10:30:00

T : HMEEABXREBGERRER NPOZASFENAIOD—2TTHE
TE: MAZAZESFZFREFTEHOGHEGXEME SFRAGHERRER

HaE

AEET =FHHH
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COMMUNIQUE No.

BEIE: BLRT—P BALFSAT7IL BF REBRaI—X

110
111
112

No
26
114
73
171

13
183

144
102
131
52
64
125
91
41
82
154
161
24
113
76
172

12
182
31
145
103
135
54
65
121
94
43
81
152
164
25
111
72
173

11
181

141
106
132
51
66

3

Date: 2011/9/1

UCI code

JPN19931207
JPN19930722
JPN19930831
JPN19940320
JPN19940109
JPN19940707
JPN19941125
JPN19940802
JPN19950509
JPN19941210
JPN19940116
JPN19940922
JPN19940726
JPN19960203
JPN19940902
JPN19931215
JPN19940724
JPN19941103
JPN19930718
JPN19940924
JPN19930627
JPN19960308
JPN19940627
JPN19930425
JPN19931025
JPN19940608
JPN19940308
JPN19950817
JPN19930507
JPN19940531
JPN19950114
JPN19940809
JPN19930728
JPN19940817
JPN19930812
JPN19940625
JPN19941027
JPN19930920
JPN19950207
JPN19940224
JPN19940728
JPN19930603
JPN19930618
JPN19940105
JPN19940105
JPN19931108
JPN19940401
JPN19950820
JPN19950729
JPN19931022
JPN19941026

Rider

FIE HEHE/CHIBA, Masaki

I8 2K /WATANABE, Takahiro
FANIE BB%S/AKIBA, Akitomo
38 ZIE/WATANABE, Taiki
fE E A/NISHIO, Hayato
INEFF 2 th/ONODERA, Seiya
I AF1/SHIROTA, Yamato
2B —¥E8/ASANO, Kazuki

F 8 R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
RE#8 JTHE/HIROSE, Haruki
Mg #/CHOCHI, Shin

#)1| #84h/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
INBK $REE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
ZE#k F/SAITO, Ken

[ #5t/HIROSE, ltsuki

B1E K38/TAKAHASHI, Daiki
1R FO¥E/ITO, Kazuki

A% 590/ SEGOSHI, Nobuya
BN #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru
LA #E/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
BH BE/TAKAL Keigo

¥ H [E/SARUTA, Takumi

;B0 & E/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
KE ZEH/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
&K {EF/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
INFR FNF /KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
£ 8 & 2/KONNO, Tosei

# 0 &2 /MORIGUCH]I, Hiroki
I FL/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
{5 2/TOKUDA, Suguru

ZHH E4t/YOSHIDA, Masaki
{7 K E/SASAKI, Shinya
T {83/ TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
ILE B/ YAMADA, Yusuke
B R BA/KAGAYA, Keiji
B {@35/MAWATARI, Shinya
YRS Kih/HAZAMA, Daichi

B EF# H#K/HINOBAYASHI, Yuda
#5K R/SUZUKI, Jin

st E3K/IKEDA, Keita

FK %4#E/ARAKL Tayu

Hh {H/TANAKA, Yu

INE 1% E/KODAMA, Yuki
/NELL &5 /0DAYAMA, Takanori
Afk EF/IRISA, Naoki

AHE A{Z#R/KIDA, Kuniya

4B BXF/UNE, Toshiki

1L #iAK/YOKOYAMA, Kota
ZH A /YASUDA, Kyosuke
K;iZB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto
A fE5/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi

Entered: 114 Riders
Start: 112 Riders

Distance: 3.3km

Team
EFESHEER
REBREER
BEERSREER
NI EAREERA
dbimE S EER
BERRBREER
M EEEERB
EHESHERR
MELEFILALE
S ARERK
REBFILRESE
EEEERZEARII
RS WEER
BHMRETIRELES
#HENESREER
H RS AEER
REH S AEER
MBI SR A=Y 5
M E S WEER
EFREHEER
s EER
BEREHEER
NS EEERA
dbiEE S EER
BEHESREER
NI EREERB
B RS HEER
MELEmMFLILS
LIEMS FEER
RHMFLEAEK
BEEERERZEARII
EREARERR
BHMERTIKRKELES
HRIESHERKR
MHEESREER
REEBEAERK
LRI S
mE S A EER
EFESHEER
RiEs AEER
BEESKEER
NN EAREERA
dbimE S EER
BERRBREER
M EEEERB
B ESAERK
FFLEFITULALE
iEEERERK
REBFILRESE
EEEERZEARII
BREAEER

StartTime_

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
#® 10:
10
10:
B 10:
10:
® 10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
% 10:
10:
11:
=Y 11:
11:
#® 11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
#® 11:
11:
11:
=Y 11:
11:

31:00
32:00
33:00
34:00
35:00
36:00
37:00
38:00
39:00

:40:00

41:00
42:00
43:00
44:00
45:00
46:00
47:00
48:00
49:00
50:00
51:00
52:00
53:00
54:00
55:00
56:00
57:00
58:00
59:00
00:00
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

2/2

T : HMEEABXREBGERRER NPOZASFENAIOD—2TTHE
TE: MAZAZESFZFREFTEHOGHEGXEME SFRAGHERRER

HaE

AEET =FHHH



COMMUNIQUE No.

BEIE: BLRT—Y BALFSAT7IL TF REBRI—X

a4

Date: 2011/9/1

Entered: 13 Riders
Start: 13 Riders
Distance: 3.3km

1/1

No UCI code Rider Team StartTime_

1 204 JPN19930914 1HE BESE/KAMBA, Mutsumi LEEHEER 9:00:00
2 223 JPN19940603 T 2%/AKIMOTO, Seina FLERBF— L 9:01:00
3 203 JPN19960116 B FRE/TANI lori 2ESKREER 9:02:00
4 213 JPN19920804 B £ /HASHIMOTO, Kanae ALIBIRAF— L 9:03:00
5 232 JPN19701213 78 ANEGF/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—L 9:04:00
6 222 JPN19950501 ;A P& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko FLERBF— L 9:05:00
7 202 JPN19940918 &k 2/SAITO, Nozomi LESKEER 9:06:00
8 212 JPN19830528 BaI &R = % /ABE, Natsuki FLERAF—L 9:07:00
9 231 JPN19680222 A k3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—L 9:08:00
10 221 JPN19881020 EAR #NE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe FLERBF— L 9:09:00
11 201 JPN19940311 thft &Z&/NAKAMURA, Yuka 2ESKREER 9:10:00
12 211 JPN19690711 *H FI13E/YONEDA, Kazumi FLERAF—L 9:11:00
13 233 JPN19870525 3 £ ¥ZE/INOUE, Remi JCFF—L 9:12:00
COMMUNIQUE

REFARANBNEZTROEBYBIET S
F21% FYLHER

1) BFIZHTS, SMERHONZA—XUIT)FEEBICDOLTIE, FVYLFIRZET. 01mh57.93mIZiEFT 5.

2) KFITHEITD, Da=THITI—R (U FEREFITOVTIE, FYLOHIRERRTS.

BALARFATIL-RAT—UIZENWTIE BA L MAT7 IV ERBEGEEDOHERAEZELETS.

FARIEHHBNENURILNA— THRTLar OFERLHHFTLEL.

FE: HEEABARBEGEHREESR NPOEASFENA IO —%£TT8H28
TE: MAZAZESFZFREFTEHOGHEGXEME SFRAGHERRER
HEgE: NAEET =SFHHH



COMMUNIQUE No.

5

RAF=SUYHFIL b  BLRAF—C 8L LFSATIL KF

Date:

Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h
Pl. Num UCI code

1 233 JPN19870525
2 202 JPN19940918
3 231 JPN19680222
4 232 JPN19701213
5 201 JPN19940311
6 203 JPN19960116
7 211 JPN19690711
8 204 JPN19930914
9 223  JPN19940603
10 222 JPN19950501
11 212 JPN19830528
12 213 JPN19920804
13 221 JPN19881020

Number of starters:13
Number of finishers:13

Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0

2011/9/2
3.3
26.28

Rider

# L #2E/INOUE, Remi

=ik ¥ /SAITO, Nozomi

FA %KE/MORIMOTO, Akemi
78 MEFF/NISHI, Kanako

it &RE/NAKAMURA, Yuka
B FRE/TANI, Iori

KHE #13E/YONEDA, Kazumi
#E BEE/KAMBA, Mutsumi
T EZ/AKIMOTO, Seina
#E W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko
paTER E#5/ABE, Natsuki

BA E£H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
BA sE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe

Team
JCFF—L
L ESKEER
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
L ESREER
L ESREER
FLEFRAF— L
L ESREER
FLEFRBF— L
FLEFRBF— L
FLEFRAF— L
FLEFIRAF— L
FLEFRBF— L

TIME

7'32".01
7'38".22
7'39".85
7'44".54
7'48'".80
8'11".55
8'19".60
8'28".11
8'54".61
9'04".39
9'14".28
9'26".79
9'46".25

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY
HEE: NEERm SFEHEH

GAP

00'00"
00'06"
00'08"
00'13"
00'17"
00'40"
00'48"
00'56"
0123"
01'32"
01'42"
01's55"
02'14"

1/1



COMMUNIQUE No.

6

BABE : XF FIRT—ORTHR

Date:

PI.

1 233
2 202
3 231
4 232
5 201
6 203
7 211
8 204
9 223
10 222
11 212
12 213
13 221

Num UCI Code

JPN19870525
JPN19940918
JPN19680222
JPN19701213
JPN19940311
JPN19960116
JPN19690711
JPN19930914
JPN19940603
JPN19950501
JPN19830528
JPN19920804
JPN19881020

I BEZAAFELSEMNERE NPOELEFREASI0G—&FTHbHE
EFE: HEOEA2ERFEEATSUOERRZETMES =FRoERRETY

4

2011/9/2

Rider

#* E #%/INOUE, Remi

&k 2 /SAITO, Nozomi

#HFA %kE/MORIMOTO, Akemi
78 AEF/NISHI, Kanako

it K&F/NAKAMURA, Yuka
& FRE/TANI, Iori

KXHE #13%/YONEDA, Kazumi
#HEE BESE/KAMBA, Mutsumi
fhT E5/AKIMOTO, Seina
ME & Z/IKEDA, Yumeko
FI&% =% /ABE, Natsuki

&R £H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
&R %E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe

AEET SFE3EH

Team
JCFF—L
LEBFERKR
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
LEBFERR
LEBFERR
HEBRAF— L
LEBFERKR
HLERBF— L
HLEKRBF— L
HEBRAF— L
HEBRAF— L
#LEKRBF— L

St1

7'32"
7'38"
7'39"
7'44"
7'48"
8'11"
8'19"
8'28"
8'54"
9'04"
9'14"
9'26"
9'46"

Total
07'32"
07'38"
07'39"
07'44"
07'48"
08'11"
08'19"
08'28"
08'54"
09'04"
09'14"
09'26"
09'46"

Gap

00'06"
00'07"
00'12"
00'16"
00'39"
00'47"
00'56"
01'22"
01'32"
01'42"
01'54"
02'14"

1/1



COMMUNIQUE No. 7 1/1

MA#LE : kF FLRAT—ORTH
Date:  2011/9/2

PI. Team Stagel Total Gap

1 JCFF—L Oh15'11" 0Oh15't1" 0hOO'00"
2 LESKEER 0h15'26" 0h15'26" 0h00'15"
3 HBRAF— L 0h17'33" 0h17'33" 0h02'22"
4 FLEHRBF— L 0h17'58" 0h17'58" 0h02'47"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed



COMMUNIQUE No.

8

RE—FYR b BRF—=U HYTYIL XF REERI—R

BEIimeREAT—3 . L—Ainlvb T
THE Jrgl ALL Japan Slags Race ir TWATE

“7p
/

Date: 2011/9/2

2EEKERIR 2 00'15" HLBRAF— L 3 02'22"

201 & &KE/NAKAMURA, Yuka 5 00'16" 211 *M F135/YONEDA, Kazumi 7 00'47"

202 ZE# £/SAITO, Nozomi 2 00'06" 212 (iR B 4/ABE, Natsuki 11 01'42"

203 & fFRE/TANI, Iori 6 00'39" 213 #&K #£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 12 01'54"

204 #EE BESR/KAMBA, Mutsumi 8 00'56"

manager: 3% RAX/KANOU, Riyota manager: &M & th/KAMADA, Michiya

FLERBF— L 4 02'47" JCFF—L 1 00'00"

221 1K $1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe 13 02'14" 231 FA %3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi 3 00'07"

222 tE W Z/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 01'32" 232 #& MEF/NISHI, Kanako 4 00'12"

223 It 2%/AKIMOTO, Seina 9 o01'22" 233 3t #H%E/INOUE, Remi 1 00'00"

manager:ittH 1IE ZER/IKEDA, Shojiro manager: =15 #2%/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi

Number of starters: 13
Hff bR AL 34 RN HELE L F=R L a0 — = T
FR: FHRAINTYEERSEEERSTIRE SFRaERmE

LK -

N SR il - N

%

1/1



COMMUNIQUE No.

RTF=P)HFI b BLRT—D B4 LS54T BF

Date:

Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h

CONOURAWNHY
—

Num UCI code

135 JPN19940531
61 JPN19941020
91 JPN19940902
54 JPN19950114
183 JPN19941125
103 JPN19930507
152 JPN19941027
143 JPN19950601
82 JPN19940724
144 JPN19950509
31 JPN19940308
64 JPN19940726
182 JPN19940608
13 JPN19940707
51 JPN19931022
4 JPN19940109
123 JPN19950325
131 JPN19940116
81 JPN19940625
161 JPN19930718
142 JPN19930410
52 JPN19940922
105 JPN19940420
101 JPN19940101
74 JPN19940701
1 JPN19950706
132 JPN19950729
114 JPN19930722
116 JPN19940319
121  JPN19930728
35 JPN19950112
21 JPN19930503
11 JPN19940105
65 JPN19940809
94 JPN19940817
96 JPN19941119
62 JPN19940725
23 JPN19930611
83 JPN19941002
153 JPN19950109
53 JPN19950301
172 JPN19940627
33 JPN19931108
181 JPN19940105
106 JPN19950820
163 JPN19940628
34 JPN19940110
72 JPN19940728
133 JPN19941124
136 JPN19941030
42 JPN19930701
92 JPN19940429
165 JPN19941012
104 JPN19950214
63 JPN19950810
166 JPN19930808
3 JPN19950313
2 JPN19930625
115 JPN19930821
24 JPN19940924
86 JPN19950818
171  JPN19940320

9

2011/9/2
3.3
31.92

Rider

M@ #&/TOKUDA, Suguru
#EFT K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
I35 #5t/HIROSE, Itsuki

HH EZ#/YOSHIDA, Masaki
WA KF/SHIROTA, Yamato
FHIl FE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
kM Kih/HAZAMA, Daichi
A #£/0KAMOTO, Hayato
{75k F0#E/ITO, Kazuki

F ¥R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
+5 X £2/KONNO, Tosei

/MK $RE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
IR FN%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki

INEFF 2t /ONODERA, Seiya
KB 8 A/ONUMA, Hiroto
faE & A/NISHIO, Hayato
& B /ENDO, Atsuki

hhith Fx/CHOCHI, Shin

EiE 35 /MAWATARI, Shinya
BM #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru

i E B/NAKATA, Eiji

#J1l #8t1/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya

Frifl #&t/KATAGIRI, Zenya
FUE $REE/AKITA, Takuma
w1l E/YAMAKAWA, Ryo
fmE EA/NISHIO, Keito
ZH H=A/YASUDA, Kyosuke

&8 ZX/WATANABE, Takahiro
F4E @A fFE/HANEDA, Masanao
T {8==/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
)1 #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
#iR RX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro
/INELIL EE/ODAYAMA, Takanori

fE <K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya
LA #/YAMADA, Yusuke
A F #HF/ISHII, Shohei

L 5 /KIKUYAMA, Masashi

#5K BEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
# £ #KX/INOUE, Naohiro
BT ZAX/MIYASHITA, Kota

#%)Il E&/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
;B0 EE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma

KB A{Z#F/KIDA, Kuniya
AE BE#/IRISA, Naoki

I fMA/YOKOYAMA, Kota
HH ¥ KX/AONO, Masahiro
Ik sh/KUDO, Hiroki

TR Z#5/ARAKI, Tayu

&1k F£—/IWASA, Koichi
iR f/NISHIZAWA, Ryu
FAf% 2/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa

™A —8A/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro

£18 ¥/ IWAHASHI, Hiroya

W# $E/MATSUMURA, Takuma

15 H #1*F/SHIODA, Kohei

IRE ¥ E/KODAMA, Toshimasa

Rk 5240/1TO, Shunki

A+ #82/KIMURA, Yuki
LI KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
AR #®&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
{R#& h—/1TO, Yuichi

&2 ZRIE/WATANABE, Taiki

Team
AT L R EER
BRE AEER
HWERIESHERER
BERERZEANBIIEK
N EREERB
LiEMEAEER
EIENTIPS SR 4=
MPULE ML SR
RRIBEAEER
MPuLE ML SR
EHESAERR
BREAEER
NMEREERB
EHRREARERER
BERERZEANBIIEK
dbimEE A EE R
BHMEBTIRELESK
AT L R B SR
RRBEAEER

M EEAEER
MPULE ML S
BEREREANBIIGEK
LiEMEAERER
LiEMEAERER
BEREARERER
dbimEE A EE R
AT L R B SR
s AREER
s AREER
BHREBIXEESK
EHESARERER
EFREAREER
ERREAREER
BREAEER
HENE S AEER
R NE S AEER
BREAEER
EFREAEER
RRBEAEER
MIULBRIE D
BEREREANBIIEK
NMEAREERA
ERHESARERR
NMEREERB
LiEMEAEER

o EEAEER
ERHESAERR
15 E B S AEER
REAFILRBEE
REAFILZBEE
MHRSAKEER
RN E S AEER
mEEAEER
LiEMEAERER
BREAEER

W EEAEER
dbiEE S AEER
dbiEE S AEER
s AREER
EFREAEER
RRBEAEER
NMEAREERA

TIME

6'12".14
6'23".58
6'24".36
6'29".37
6'29".42
6'31".95
6'34".17
6'34".90
6'35".79
6'38'".65
6'39".57
6'40".61
6'40".80
6'41".42
6'41".94
6'43".17
6'43".21
6'43".39
6'43".98
6'45".33
6'45".50
6'46".07
6'46".61
6'46".64
6'47".08
6'47".11
6'47".31
6'52".16
6'52".19
6'52".52
6'53".43
6'53".64
6'54".08
6'54".43
6'54".74
6'55".07
6'55".61
6'55".61
6'55".81
6'55".90
6'56".50
6'56".55
6'56".76
6'56".85
6'57".08
6'58".01
6'59".57
6'59".68
7'00".25
7'00".93
7'01".54
7'01".83
7'02".57
7'03".08
7'04".62
7'05".01
7'05".05
7'05".07
7'05".48
7'05".98
7'06".23
7'06".80

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY

4

AEEm SFHEH

GAP

00'00"
00'11"
00'12"
00'17"
00'17"
00'20"
00'22"
00'23"
00'24"
0027"
0027"
00'28"
00'29"
00'29"
00'30"
00'31"
00'31"
00'31"
00'32"
00'33"
00'33"
00'34"
00'34"
00'34"
00'35"
00'35"
00'35"
00'40"
00'40"
00'40"
00'41"
00'42"
00'42"
00'42"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'44"
00'44"
00'44"
00'44"
00'45"
00'45"
00'45"
00'46"
00'47"
00'48"
00'48"
00'49"
00'49"
00'50"
00'50"
00's51"
00'52"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'54"
00'54"
00'55"



COMMUNIQUE No.

RATF=SUYHFL b FLIRTF—D

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

63 55 JPN19950414
64 95 JPN19941221
65 141 JPN19940401
66 113 JPN19930627
67 134 JPN19940808
68 184 JPN19940213
69 102 JPN19941210
70 41 JPN19931215
71 93 JPN19940918
72 5 JPN19930425
73 176  JPN19950131
74 32 JPN19940802
75 125 JPN19960203
76 46 JPN19950729
77 122 JPN19941216
78 124 JPN19950313
79 162 JPN19930402
80 173  JPN19930603
81 76 JPN19960308
82 22 JPN19930514
83 71 JPN19930814
84 12 JPN19931025
85 164 JPN19930920
86 112 JPN19931214
87 56 JPN19950816
88 175 JPN19930613
89 154 JPN19941103
90 186 JPN19950802
91 15 JPN19940502
92 14 JPN19940809
93 85 JPN19940729
94 16 JPN19940801
95 185 JPN19930916
96 111 JPN19940224
97 44 JPN19951227
98 25 JPN19950207
99 84 JPN19940724
100 66 JPN19941026
101 6 JPN19930618
102 36 JPN19940117
103 73 JPN19930831
104 145 JPN19950817
105 45 JPN19940701
106 126 JPN19950727
107 75 JPN19960213
108 26 JPN19931207
109 174 JPN19950118
110 146 JPN19960126
111 155 JPN19950325
112 43 JPN19930812

Number of starters:0
Number of finishers:0

9

BALESATI BF
2011/9/2

3.3

31.92

Rider

BAR 158 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
WT fth/MATSUSHITA, Koya
FiR 8% /UNE, Toshiki

B3 BE/TAKAIL Keigo

Hd B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
R# #lth/HARAI, Kenya

E# iE/HIROSE, Haruki

B8 X8/ TAKAHASHI, Daiki
£H BI/ASAI, Hajime

K& ZEt/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
#74 18/OGATA, Hayate

2% —18/ASANO, Kazuki

=ik &1/SAITO, Ken

{2 K XFE/SASAKI, Bumpei
#HE ZA/TAKEDA, Taiga

FRiE H£/ISHIZUKA, Sai

kO B&E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
A {5/TANAKA, Yu

¥xA [E/SARUTA, Takumi

&1 [E1X/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
+685 BE#%/TOTOKI, Ryuo

BA {EFE/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
BHE# i X/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
R F/1TO, Shu

#5K B2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
#&1L B&/FUKUYAMA, Shun
HE# ¥E35/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
FE RIE/ITO, Taiki

Kl B&/OYAMA, Seiya

#7848 HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma
# X#%/MORI, Sorataka

BE &7 /KASHIO, Satoshi
A& [E#8/1TO, Koki

ME EK/IKEDA, Keita

fiA 2X/NAKAGOME, Kenta
AR R/SUZUKI, Jin

EK B2K/KUROKI, Shunta
A BEH/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
INE 185 /KODAMA, Yuki

XE #E/AMANO, Shoki

FAZE FBE/AKIBA, Akitomo

#0O B /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
B3R 1E—/IISAKA, Hirokazu
g Kig/KATO, Daiki

BJI| 58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
F I H#E/CHIBA, Masaki
#F9 B &/IDO, Masaki

WA HFT/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
ey %X/MORIWAKI Kelta

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

Team

BEEERZEARNIIGEK
RN E S AEER
MPULEFTLIL S

Rigm hEER

REAF LR AR
TS REEEB
FIEME K EER
MEERSKERK

MR RS REREK

tiEEEkEER
NS RERR A
BERRERERR

EHMEZETIRKEESK

MEESKERK

EHMEZETRKEESK
EHMREETIREESK

PO & A& R
T ERERR A
BERSHEER
EFREHEER
BERSHEER
BHRESREREK
PO & A5 R
Rigm A EER

BERIFBEARIIER

TS RERERA
BT b =Y
N EHEERB
FREEHEER
HFREREREER
RREE A EER
HFREEHEER
N EREERB
Rigm AEER
MEERSKEREK
EFREHEER
RREE R EER
RS RERR
tiEEEkEER
BERRERERR
BERSHEER

FHLRFRIL IS

MERSKERK

BHMEETIREESK

BERSHEER
EFREHEER
NMEREER A

LRI SR

*Dﬁlllh—’?ﬂ:ltmffx

TIME

7'07".08
7'07".18
7'07".23
7'07".32
7'07".81
7'08".03
7'08".17
7'08".30
7'08".32
7'08".49
7'08".97
7'10".17
7'11".80
7'13".34
7'14".74
7'15".11
7'15".32
7'15".61
7'15".72
7'16".03
7'16".41
7'16".51
7'17".63
7'19".57
7'19".99
7'20".58
7'21".31
7'21".64
7'23".92
7'24".11
7'26".01
7'26".97
7'27".99
7'28".92
7'28".96
7'29".80
7'29".98
7'32".02
7'32".21
7'33".39
7'34".02
7'34".22
7'38".26
7'40".94
7'42".88
7'43".76
7'49".46
7'58".26
8'48".73
8'57".12

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae

EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY
Hig . NEEFS BSEEEH

GAP
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'57"
00'58"
01'00"
01'01"
01'03"
01'03"
01'03"
01'03"
01'04"
01'04"
01'04"
01'04"
01'05"
01'07"
01'08"
01'08"
01'09"
01'10"
01'12"
01'12"
01'14"
01'15"
01'16"
01'17"
01'17"
01'18"
01'18"
01'20"
01'20"
01'21"
01'22"
01'22"
01'26"
01'29"
01'31"
01'32"
01'37"
01'46"
02'37"
02'45"

2/2



COMMUNIQUE No.

10

BARE : BF BLRAT—ORTH

Date:

Num UCI Code

135 JPN19940531
61 JPN19941020
91 JPN19940902
JPN19950114
183 JPN19941125
103 JPN19930507
152  JPN19941027
143  JPN19950601
82 JPN19940724

CONOUTARWNH
=~

T

S

10 144 JPN19950509
11 31 JPN19940308
12 64 JPN19940726
13 182 JPN19940608
14 13 JPN19940707
15 51 JPN19931022
16 4 JPN19940109
17 123  JPN19950325
18 131 JPN19940116
19 81 JPN19940625
20 161 JPN19930718
21 142 JPN19930410
22 52 JPN19940922
23 105 JPN19940420
24 101 JPN19940101
25 74 JPN19940701
26 1 JPN19950706
27 132 JPN19950729
28 114 JPN19930722
29 116 JPN19940319
30 121 JPN19930728
31 35 JPN19950112
32 21 JPN19930503
33 11 JPN19940105
34 65 JPN19940809
35 94 JPN19940817
36 96 JPN19941119
37 62 JPN19940725
38 23 JPN19930611
39 83 JPN19941002
40 153 JPN19950109
41 53 JPN19950301
42 172 JPN19940627
43 33 JPN19931108
44 181 JPN19940105
45 106 JPN19950820
46 163 JPN19940628
47 34 JPN19940110
48 72 JPN19940728
49 133 JPN19941124
50 136 JPN19941030
51 42 JPN19930701
52 92 JPN19940429
53 165 JPN19941012
54 104 JPN19950214
55 63 JPN19950810
56 166 JPN19930808
57 3 JPN19950313
58 2 JPN19930625
59 115 JPN19930821
60 24 JPN19940924
61 86 JPN19950818
62 171 JPN19940320
63 55 JPN19950414
64 95 JPN19941221
65 141 JPN19940401
66 113 JPN19930627
67 134 JPN19940808
68 184 JPN19940213

I BEZAAFELSEMNERE NPOELEFREASI0G—&FTHbHE
EFE: HEOEA2ERFEEATSUOERRZETMES =FRoERRETY

4

2011/9/2

Rider

&M &/TOKUDA, Suguru

#a+ K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
I=#A #t/HIROSE, Itsuki

EHH ##/YOSHIDA, Masaki
WHE KF/SHIROTA, Yamato
Fl FE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
M Ki#h/HAZAMA, Daichi

fflA& #£/0OKAMOTO, Hayato
{77k FNHE/ITO, Kazuki

h ¥R £ /NAKANOIJIRI, Sho

£ 8 £ 2/KONNO, Tosei

IM#R 4REE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
/MR FN#/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
IMNEFF 21 /ONODERA, Seiya
KiZB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto

7aE ¥ A/NISHIO, Hayato

=ik B%/ENDO, Atsuki

g #/CHOCHI, Shin

B #%5/MAWATARI, Shinya
B #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru

A BR/NAKATA, Eiji

#%J1l #%t/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
Frifl &th/KATAGIRI, Zenya
FAE {REE/AKITA, Takuma

Wil E/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

7R FA/NISHIO, Keito

RHE =M/YASUDA, Kyosuke
&8 £ KX/WATANABE, Takahiro
FI4R A S E/HANEDA, Masanao
T 183E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
)1l #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
#3iR RK/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro
INELL &£E/ODAYAMA, Takanori
{£42 K Et#/SASAKI, Shinya
LA EN/YAMADA, Yusuke

A FH FFE/ISHII, Shohei

Il 55 /KIKUYAMA, Masashi
#K BlEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi

# E #KX/INOUE, Naohiro

BT ZX/MIYASHITA, Kota
%11 E#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
;B0 #EE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
A A{=3F/KIDA, Kuniya

AE E#H/IRISA, Naoki

##1U fA/YOKOYAMA, Kota
#¥ 1$X/AONO, Masahiro

T sh/KUDO, Hiroki

K £4#5/ARAKI, Tayu

Ak E—/IWASA, Koichi

7R $i/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

F9R% 2/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa
A —8h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
18 HIR/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
W#t $5E/MATSUMURA, Takuma
5@ fMFE/SHIODA, Kohei

IRE F£E/KODAMA, Toshimasa
{28 542/ITO, Shunki

A+t #2/KIMURA, Yuki

1L AFS/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
WA #E/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
Rk th—/1TO, Yuichi

& ZIE/WATANABE, Taiki
BA 458 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
BT #ith/MATSUSHITA, Koya
FiR 8% /UNE, Toshiki

B BE/TAKAI Keigo

H B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
[E3 #lt1/HARAI, Kenya

AEET SFE3EH

Team
RAFFILZEAER

B RS R EE R
HRNBESHERK
BEEFBEARBIIER
NINERERRB
LSS HEER
MILE RIS
MFULRFFR LA FAR
REEE R EER
MFLRFFR LA FR
BHESREER

B RS A EE R
NINERERRB
EHRESHREER
BEEFBEARIIER
tiEES REER
BHMREETRELESK
REBALZEAER
RS R EER

o E & R E 1R
MFULRFFL AL FR
BEEFBEARBIIER
LSS HEER
LSS HEER
BEESHEER
LEES R EER
REBFLEASH
REEAERR
REBAERR
BMBEEIRELZESK
BHESREER
EFESREER
HEHRESREER

B RS R EER
#EIESEERR
#EIESEERR
B RS A EER
EFESREER
RREEREER
MPLREI R
BEEFBREARBIIER
NINBIRERRA
BHESRERR
NINEREREB
TLEBEHEER
= & R E 1R
BHESREER
BEESHEER
REFFILZEASR
REFFILZEADK
MHEESHEER
AEIESHERR
= & R E 1R
JLIEBEHREER
BERE R EER

= & R E 1R
LEES R EER
LEES R EER
REBRERR
EFESHREER
RREEREER
AMEHRERRA
BEEFRENRIIER
RNESHEER
ML RFIRL AL SR
REBRERR
REFFILZEABR
AMEHERRB

St1

6'12"
6'23"
6'24"
6'29"
6'29"
6'31"
6'34"
6'34"
6'35"
6'38"
6'39"
6'40"
6'40"
6'41"
6'41"
6'43"
6'43"
6'43"
6'43"
6'45"
6'45"
6'46"
6'46"
6'46"
6'47"
6'47"
6'47"
6'52"
6'52"
6'52"
6'53"
6'53"
6'54"
6'54"
6'54"
6'55"
6'55"
6'55"
6'55"
6'55"
6'56"
6'56"
6'56"
6'56"
6'57"
6'58"
6'59"
6'59"
7'00"
7'00"
7'01"
7'01"
7'02"
7'03"
7'04"
7'05"
7'05"
7'05"
7'05"
7'05"
7'06"
7'06"
7'07"
7'07"
7'07"
7'07"
7'07"
7'08"

Total
06'12"
06'23"
06'24"
06'29"
06'29"
06'31"
06'34"
06'34"
06'35"
06'38"
06'39"
06'40"
06'40"
06'41"
06'41"
06'43"
06'43"
06'43"
06'43"
06'45"
06'45"
06'46"
06'46"
06'46"
06'47"
06'47"
06'47"
06'52"
06'52"
06'52"
06'53"
06'53"
06'54"
06'54"
06'54"
06'55"
06'55"
06'55"
06'55"
06'55"
06'56"
06'56"
06'56"
06'56"
06'57"
06'58"
06'59"
06'59"
07'00"
07'00"
07'01"
07'01"
07'02"
07'03"
07'04"
07'05"
07'05"
07'05"
07'05"
07'05"
07'06"
07'06"
07'07"
07'07"
07'07"
07'07"
07'07"
07'08"

Gap

00'11"
00'12"
00'17"
00'17"
00'19"
00'22"
00'22"
00'23"
00'26"
00'27"
00'28"
00'28"
00'29"
00'29"
00'31"
00'31"
00'31"
00'31"
00'33"
00'33"
00'34"
00'34"
00'34"
00'35"
00'35"
00'35"
00'40"
00'40"
00'40"
00'41"
00'41"
00'42"
00'42"
00'42"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'44"
00'44"
00'44"
00'44"
00'45"
00'46"
00'47"
00'47"
00'48"
00'48"
00'49"
00'49"
00'50"
00'51"
00'52"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'54"
00'54"
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'56"

1/2



COMMUNIQUE No.

10

BARE : BF BLRAT—ORTH

Date:

PI. Num UCI Code

69 102 JPN19941210
70 41 JPN19931215
71 93 JPN19940918
72 5 JPN19930425
73 176 JPN19950131
74 32 JPN19940802
75 125 JPN19960203
76 46 JPN19950729
77 122 JPN19941216
78 124  JPN19950313
79 162 JPN19930402
80 173  JPN19930603
81 76 JPN19960308
82 22 JPN19930514
83 71 JPN19930814
84 12 JPN19931025
85 164 JPN19930920
86 112 JPN19931214
87 56 JPN19950816
88 175 JPN19930613
89 154 JPN19941103
90 186 JPN19950802
91 15 JPN19940502
92 14 JPN19940809
93 85 JPN19940729
94 16 JPN19940801
95 185 JPN19930916
96 111 JPN19940224
97 44 JPN19951227
98 25 JPN19950207
99 84 JPN19940724
100 66 JPN19941026
101 6 JPN19930618
102 36 JPN19940117
103 73 JPN19930831
104 145 JPN19950817
105 45 JPN19940701
106 126 JPN19950727
107 75 JPN19960213
108 26 JPN19931207
109 174 JPN19950118
110 146 JPN19960126
111 155 JPN19950325

2011/9/2

Rider

FEi#A stiE/HIROSE, Haruki

B8 K#E/TAKAHASHI, Daiki
%4t BI/ASAI, Hajime

KH #E#/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
#7 18/OGATA, Hayate

25 —#%/ASANO, Kazuki
5k %I/SAITO, Ken

{£ 2 K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei
H M FA/TAKEDA, Taiga

A1 £/ISHIZUKA, Sai

/KA BE/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
At {5/TANAKA, Yu

¥%H [E/SARUTA, Takumi

&4 E+/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
+B 1£48/TOTOKI, Ryuo

BAX {EF/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
BE# i K/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
ik %/1TO, Shu

#AK &2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
81U B2/FUKUYAMA, Shun

R 355 /SEGOSHI, Nobuya
BE HRIE/ITO, Taiki

A EB&/OYAMA, Seiya

7848 HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma
#* X#/MORI, Sorataka

EBE #17E/KASHIO, Satoshi
F® E#E/ITO, Koki

#hE EK/IKEDA, Keita

A 2 A/NAKAGOME, Kenta
$K R/SUZUKI, Jin

2K B2 X/KUROKI, Shunta
A B8 /SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
INE 1%8/KODAMA, Yuki

X $2=/AMANO, Shoki

FNEE BB /AKIBA, Akitomo

#0O B /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
iR t1E—/IISAKA, Hirokazu
fniE K#E/KATO, Daiki

Bl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
FIE H¥E/CHIBA, Masaki

#*Fq E2&/IDO, Masaki

AR % F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
# M BK/MORIWAKI, Keita

112 43 JPN19930812 mE#A EEA/KAGAYA, Keiji

I BEZAAFELSEMNERE NPOELEFREASI0G—&FTHbHE
EFE: HEOEA2ERFEEATSUOERRZETMES =FRoERRETY

4

Team
LEEEREER
MEESHEER
RS HERK
biEE S R EER
NINERERRA
EHESREER
BPHMREEIXRELZESRK
MEESHEER
BPHMEEIRELZESRK
BMEEIRELESK
o E & R E 1R
NINERERRA
BEESHEER
EFESHREER
BEESHEER
EHRESHREER

T E & R E 1R
REEAERR
BEEFREARBIIER
NINBIRERRA
MPLRLI TR
NINERERRB
HEHRESHREER
HEHRESHREER
RREEREER
HEHRESREER
NINERERIRB
REBAERR
MHEESHEER
EFESREER
RS R EER

B RS R EER
tEES R EER
BHESREER
BERSHEER
MR FIRL AL SR
MHESKEER
BHMERTREESK
BERSKEER
EFESHRERR
AMERERRA
MFLEFRFUL I ER
MRS
2 = ARk

AEET SFE3EH

St1

7'08"
7'08"
7'08"
7'08"
7'08"
7'10"
7'11"
7'13"
7'14"
7'15"
7'15"
7'15"
7'15"
7'16"
7'16"
7'16"
7'17"
7'19"
7'19"
7'20"
7'21"
7'21"
7'23"
7'24"
7'26"
7'26"
7'27"
7'28"
7'28"
7'29"
7'29"
7'32"
7'32"
7'33"
7'34"
7'34"
7'38"
7'40"
7'42"
7'43"
7'49"
7'58"
8'48"
8'57"

Total
07'08"
07'08"
07'08"
07'08"
07'08"
07'10"
07'11"
07'13"
07'14"
07'15"
07'15"
07'15"
07'15"
07'16"
07'16"
07'16"
07'17"
07'19"
07'19"
07'20"
07'21"
07'21"
07'23"
07'24"
07'26"
07'26"
07'27"
07'28"
07'28"
07'29"
07'29"
07'32"
07'32"
07'33"
07'34"
07'34"
07'38"
07'40"
07'42"
07'43"
07'49"
07'58"
08'48"
08'57"

Gap

00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'58"
00'59"
o1'o1"
01'02"
01'o3"
01'03"
01'o03"
01'o03"
01'04"
01'04"
01'04"
01'o5"
o1'o7"
o1'o7"
01'o8"
01'09"
01'09"
o1'11"
o1'12"
01'14"
01'14"
01't5"
o1'ie"
o1'ie"
o1'17"
o1'17"
01'20"
01'20"
o1'21"
01'22"
01'22"
01'26"
01'28"
01'30"
01'31"
01'37"
01'46"
02'36"
02'45"

2/2




COMMUNIQUE No. 11 1/1

RF#RE : BF F1RT—ORTHR

Date: 2011/9/2

PI. Team Stagel Total Gap

1 REMFLEASEK 0h19'42" 0h19'42" 0h00'00"
2 FEERFERZEARIIER 0h19'56" 0h19'56" 0h00'14"
3 BRI ERR 0h19'57"  0h19'57" 0h00'15"
4 MALEMILIL S 0h19'57" 0h19'57" 0h00'15"
5 EBE FERK 0h20'03" 0h20'03" 0h00'21"
6 A ERERERB 0h20'05" 0h20'05" 0h00'23"
7 AEREAREER 0h20'13" 0h20'13" 0h00'31"
8 RFE S R E R R 0h20'13" 0h20'13" 0h00'31"
9 ERE S RERK 0h20'28" 0h20'28" 0h00'46"
10 dbimE S A E R 0h20'35" 0h20'35" 0h00'53"
11 M E & &R R 0h20'45" 0h20'45" 0h01'03"
12 BHMEZEIRZESHK 0h20'46" 0h20'46" 0h01'04"
13 HERAERR 0h20'49" 0h20'49" 0h01'07"
14 MALER ISR 0h20'50" 0h20'50" 0h01'08"
15 HEREEAEER 0h20'51" 0h20'51" 0h01'09"
16 EFREAREER 0h20'53" 0h20'53" 0h01'11"
17 BEREAEER 0h21'01" 0h21'01" 0hO1'19"
18 NMEHEERA 0h21'10" 0h21'10" 0h01'28"
19 TH BB AREER 0h21'22" 0h21'22" 0h01'40"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed



E3EeHERT— %« L—RinlvbT %OO"

THE <l ALL Japan Slags Race ir TWATE ; '

1/1

COMMUNIQUE No. 12
RE—RYR b+ E2RF=U V) TFYL BF REEBRI—R
Date: 2011/9/2
dtiEE R RERR 10  00'53" ERESKERK 15  01'09" EFRSRERK 16 01'11"
1 7R & A/NISHIO, Keito 26 00'35" 11 JNEIL HE/ODAYAMA, Takanori 33 00'42" 21 1R KKX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro 32 00'41"
2 AH #E/KIMURA, Yuki 58  00'53" 12 #&%& #§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei 84 01'04" 22 %45 B+/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 82 01'04"
3 1Rk 5242/1TO, Shunki 57 00'53" 13 N F 2 th/ONODERA, Seiya 14 00'29" 23 #5K [Bl#E/SUZUKI, Takatoshi 38 00'43"
4 #E % A/NISHIO, Hayato 16  00'31" 14 A% HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yum 92  01'12" 24 WA ##&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki 60 00'53"
5 K®E #h/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya 72 00'56" 15 Kl EX/OYAMA, Seiya 91 01'11" 25 #AK R/SUZUKI, Jin 98 01'17"
6 INE 5§ /KODAMA, Yuki 16 {2 41%/KASHIO, Satoshi 94  01'14" 26  FI H¥#E/CHIBA, Masaki 108 01'31"
maneger:#H %/MATSUDA, Shigeru maneger: X% E/ONO, Naoshi maneger: & 544T/MIYA, Hiroyuki
ERESKERK 9  00'46" MERSFEER 19  01'40" BERFREARIER 2 00'14"
31 #% £ 2/KONNO, Tosei 11 00'27" 41 15 K#/TAKAHASHI, Daiki 70 00'56" 51 KiB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto 15 00'29"
32 %% —#8/ASANO, Kazuki 74 00'58" 42 P9 #/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa 51 00'49" 52 #%)1| #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya 22 00'34"
33 AH A{Z55/KIDA, Kuniya 43 00'44" 43 MBS BEA/KAGAYA, Keiji 112 02'45" 53 #%)1l ZEA&/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 41 00'44"
34 T 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki 47 00'47" 44 32 2X/NAKAGOME, Kenta 97 01'16" 54 #HHE ##/YOSHIDA, Masaki 4 00'17"
35 #8)1l #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami 31 00'41" 45 #RIR 1#—/IISAKA, Hirokazu 105 o01'26" 55 1BAK L5 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 63 00'55"
36 X% #E/AMANO, Shoki 102 o01'21" 46 k42 K X F/SASAKI, Bumpei 76 01'01" 56 #K &#2/SUZUKI, Takayuki 87 01'07"
manager: 5 %5&/SHIBASAKI, Hideki manager:#3# F/FUJII, Toru manager: &%, #§34/YABUKI, Yasuhiro
RS &Rk 3  0015" BERSKERK 17 01'19" REREERERK 8 00'31"
61 #a+f K#8/NISHIMURA, Hiroki 2 00'11" 71 —+8F [£#2/TOTOKI, Ryuo 83 01'04" 81 EiE {#35/MAWATARI, Shinya 19 00'31"
62 1l FE/KIKUYAMA, Masashi 37 00'43" 72 FiAK £4#%/ARAKI, Tayu 48 00'47" 82 Rk F0#E/1TO, Kazuki 9 00'23"
63 18 @ M F/SHIODA, Kohei 55 00'52" 73 FUEE HBE/AKIBA, Akitomo 103 o01'22" 83 # Lk #KX/INOUE, Naohiro 39 00'43"
64 IN#k RE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya 12 00'28" 74 Wi #&/YAMAKAWA, Ryo 25 00'35" 84 £ K BEKX/KUROKI, Shunta 99 01'17"
65 {4 K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya 34 00'42" 75 BJIl f#/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 107 01'30" 85 #* X#%/MORI, Sorataka 93 01'14"
66 IRA f&5/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi 100 01'20" 76 ¥=H [E/SARUTA, Takumi 81 01'03" 86 R {6—/1TO, Yuichi 61 00'54"
manager: & & % —/YAJIMA, Koichi manager: K+t #8B/KIMURA, Mitsuo manager: &R #7%&/ABE, Takahiro
HRNEBHREER 7 00'31" JLiEBRERR 5 0021" FiERkERR 13 01'07"
91 I #/HIROSE, Itsuki 3 00'12" 101  #H $RE/AKITA, Takuma 24 00'34" 111 =;X/IKEDA, Keita 96 01'16"
92 W —8L/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro 52 00'49" 102 F&# T#8/HIROSE, Haruki 69 00'56" 112 {## 5/ITO, Shu 86 01'07"
93 & BI/ASAI, Hajime 71 00'56" 103 #Hl HEL/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo 6 00'19" 113 &3 B E/TAKAIL Keigo 66 00'55"
94 LWHA #/YAMADA, Yusuke 35 00'42" 104 ## #5HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma 54  00'51" 114 Ei& #X/WATANABE, Takahiro 28 00'40"
95 T fth/MATSUSHITA, Koya 64 00'55" 105 K &/KATAGIRI, Zenya 23 00'34" 115 1L KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo 59 00's53"
96 B F #F/ISHII, Shohei 36 0043" 106  #IL fiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota 45  00'45" 116 HRMA IFE/HANEDA, Masanao 29 00'40"
manager:#J1l 3#&/SHIBUKAWA, Atsushi manager: 142 55 8I/NAKAKAJI, Hidenori manager:ifi# $F/YUI, Jumpei
ZHMEEIXRZEER 12 01'04" FHFILEBESR 1 00'00" APLBFF LI ER 4 00'15"
121 #F f#3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki 30 00'40" 131 43 #F%/CHOCHI, Shin 18 00'31" 141 F1R §#%/UNE, Toshiki 65 00'55"
122 M FA/TAKEDA, Taiga 77 01'02" 132 =M JA/YASUDA, Kyosuke 27 00'35" 142 fE BER/NAKATA, Eiji 21 00'33"
123 i=pk E#/ENDO, Atsuki 17  00'31" 133 #{k F—/IWASA, Koichi 49  00'48" 143 [@#A #/OKAMOTO, Hayato 8 00'22"
124 AIE £/ISHIZUKA, Sai 78 01'03" 134 HE% R3E/TANAKA, Ryosuke 67 00'55" 144 % F #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho 10 00'26"
125 58k #I/SAITO, Ken 75 00'59" 135 f&MA #/TOKUDA, Suguru 1 00'00" 145 #0O EZ/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 104 o01'22"
126 Mgk K#%/KATO, Daiki 106 01'28" 136  #&iR ft/NISHIZAWA, Ryu 50 00'48" 146 #K #¥F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei 110 01'46"
manager: i & BFl/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager: B BH/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu manager: ¥ #/UENO, Takashi
FMPLR LI ER 14 01'08" P E & AR IR 11 01'03" NN EAERRA 18 01'28"
152 3R Ki#s/HAZAMA, Daichi 7 00'22" 161 =M #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru 20 00'33" 171 &8 HIB/WATANABE, Taiki 62 00'54"
153 BT #FA/MIYASHITA, Kota 40 00'43" 162 KA B#E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki 79 01'03" 172 ;A0 &&K/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma 42 00'44"
154 ##% ¥595/SEGOSHI, Nobuya 89 01'09" 163 % f$X/AONO, Masahiro 46  00'46" 173 B {/TANAKA, Yu 80 01'03"
156 #FM BA/MORIWAKI, Keita 111 02'36" 164 BE# #A/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai 85 01'05" 174 #Pq E#/IDO, Masaki 109 01'37"
165 %48 #¥F/IWAHASHI, Hiroya 53 00's50" 175 &1 §/FUKUYAMA, Shun 88 01'08"
166 RE #£E/KODAMA, Toshimasa 56 00'53" 176 #7 #@/OGATA, Hayate 73 00'56"
manager:$;2 #/NAKATSU, Toru manager: & %%/HORI, Yoshiaki manager:#§& X—/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi
NMERERRB 6 0023"
181 AL E#/IRISA, Naoki 44 00'44"
182 /p#k F#/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 13 00'28"
183 M K#/SHIROTA, Yamato 5 00'17"
184 [R# &lth/HARAI, Kenya 68 00'56"
185 {FX IE#8/ITO, Koki 95 01'15"
186 {FE #H#E/ITO, Taiki 90 01'09"

manager: ¥ H £/NODA, Yutaka

Number of starters: 112

P s bR A 34 QDR NFLE S F SR A0 Y = RS
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Wi : AEER E-ROMEH



COMMUNIQUE No.

13

RTF=SUHI b B2RTF—D S YTV IL XF

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

1 232 JPN19701213
2 231 JPN19680222
3 202 JPN19940918
4 233 JPN19870525
5 201 JPN19940311
6 204 JPN19930914
7 211  JPN19690711
8 203 JPN19960116
- 223  JPN19940603
- 222 JPN19950501
- 213  JPN19920804
- 221 JPN19881020
- 212 JPN19830528

2011/9/2

24

28.83

Rider Team TIME GAP
7 MNEEF/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—L 0h49'57"  00'00"
#A %k%/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—L 0h49'57"  00'00"
758 2/SAITO, Nozomi SEBHEER 0h51'14" 01'17"
#t ¥%Z/INOUE, Remi JCFF—L 0h51'16" 01'19"
fi4t & E/NAKAMURA, Yuka SEBHEER 0h53'32" 03'35"
#pE BEE/KAMBA, Mutsumi SEBKEER 0h53'37" 03'40"
K F12/YONEDA, Kazumi FBRAF — L 0h53'37" 03'40"
# HFRE/TANI, Iori SEBHEER 0h53'41" 03'44"
T 22/AKIMOTO, Seina FBRBF — L DNF -

it W = /IKEDA, Yumeko FBRBF — L DNF -

BA fE#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae FBRAF — L DNF -

#B& 418/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe FBRBF — L DNF -

W83 B %/ABE, Natsuki FBIRATF — L DNF -

1/1

Number of starters:13
Number of finishers:8

Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY
HEE: NEERm SFEHEH



1/1

COMMUNIQUE No. 14
BARE : XF F2RT—ORTH

Date: 2011/9/2

Bonus
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team St2 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap
1 232 JPN19701213 & mEF/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—L 0h49'57" 00'06" 00'10" 0h57'25"
2 231 JPN19680222 #H& %3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—L 0h49'57" 00'04" 00'06" 0h57'26" 00'01"
3 233 JPN19870525 3.t #3%/INOUE, Remi JCFF—L 0h51'16" 00'02" 00'00" 0h58'46" 01'21"
4 202 JPN19940918 ZE#k £/SAITO, Nozomi EEBREER 0h51'14" 00'00" 00'04" 0h58'48" 01'23"
5 201 JPN19940311 % KE/NAKAMURA, Yuka EEBREER 0h53'32" 00'00" 00'00" 1h01'20" 03'55"
6 203 JPN19960116 & {RHE/TANI, Iori LEBREER 0h53'41" 00'00" 00'00" 1h01'52" 04'27"
7 211 JPN19690711 >kH #13%/YONEDA, Kazumi FLEBIRAF— L 0h53'37" 00'00" 00'00" 1h01'56" 04'31"
8 204 JPN19930914 #BE BER/KAMBA, Mutsumi 2EBREER 0h53'37" 00'00" 00'00" 1h02'05" 04'40"
9 223  JPN19940603 #Tt £%/AKIMOTO, Seina FLEBRBF—L 1h33'41" 00'00" 00'00" 40:00.0 1h42'35" 45'10"
10 222 JPN19950501 thH K& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko FLEBRBF—L 1h33'41" 00'00" 00'00" 40:00.0 1h42'45" 45'20"
11 213  JPN19920804 #&4& {£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae FLEBRAF— L 1h33'41" 00'00" 00'00" 40:00.0 1h43'07" 45'42"
12 212 JPN19830528 BiI#&8 HE#/ABE, Natsuki FLEBRAF— L 1h43'41" 00'00" 00'00" 50:00.0 1h52'55" 55'30"
13 221 JPN19881020 154 %12 /HASHIMOTO, Tomoe FLEEBF—L 1h43'41" 00'00" __00'00" 50:00.0 1h53'27" 56'02"

EfE: HEEMBFEEERERE NPORAEFRESAsI0S—£F TS
EE: HEEAIRFERETEUOERRETMES =STRoERREEY
g AoRET SFEHIEH



COMMUNIQUE No. 15 1/1

M#RE : kF F2RT—ORTH
Date:  2011/9/2

PI. Team Stagel  Stage2 Total Gap

1 JCFF—L 0h15'11" 1h39'54" 1h55'05" 0hOO'00"
2 LESHEER 0h15'26" 1h44'46" 2h00'12" 0h05'07"
3 HBRAF— L 0h17'33" 2h27'18" 2h44'51" 0h49'46"
4 FLEHRBF— L 0h17'58" 3h07'22" 3h25'20" 1h30'15"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed



COMMUNIQUE No.

16

RA—FYR b+ EBRTF—VA—FL—X XF BEFWW/R/ 532534 0a2—R

FIMLBFRT— - L—RinlvbT P
THE Jral aLL Japan Slags Race in TWATE p’f '

Date: 2011/9/2

2EGHRERR 2 05'07" FLBIEAF— L 3 49'46"
201 &% RE/NAKAMURA, Yuka 5 03'55" 211 KM #13£/YONEDA, Kazumi 7 04'31"
202 75k ¥/SAITO, Nozomi 4 01'23" 212 BIER Z#%/ABE, Natsuki 12 55'30"
203 #& HRRE/TANI, Iori 6 04'27" 213 #&4 £H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 11 25'42"
204 fEE BER/KAMBA, Mutsumi 8 04'40"

manager: 3% RA/KANOU, Riyota manager: #H #&t/KAMADA, Michiya

FLiERBF — L 4 1'30'15 JCFF—LA 1 00'00"
221 #BA f1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe 13 56'02" 231 #FHA %K3%£/MORIMOTO, Akemi 2 00'01"
222 A W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 45'20" 232 7 m@F/NISHI, Kanako 1 00'00"
223 it EXF/AKIMOTO, Seina 9 45'10" 233 #L #%/INOUE, Remi 3 or'21"

manager: B ©EZE8/IKEDA, Shojiro

Number of starters: 13

manager: E1§ #&/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi

FE 0 bk S R AR O HEUR A SRR IO Y=
TR MO ARIRTFEERENpEERE TR
LLE : SRR TECY A L SN

T ALE TR

11



COMMUNIQUE No.

17

ATF=D)HIE  B2RTF—=D S YTIYIL BF

Date:

Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h

CONOURAWNHY
—

Num UCI code

61 JPN19941020
135 JPN19940531
161 JPN19930718
62 JPN19940725
143 JPN19950601
101 JPN19940101
105 JPN19940420
82 JPN19940724
91 JPN19940902
81 JPN19940625
132 JPN19950729
4 JPN19940109
183 JPN19941125
54 JPN19950114
142 JPN19930410
53 JPN19950301
51 JPN19931022
144 JPN19950509
131 JPN19940116
96 JPN19941119
116 JPN19940319
173 JPN19930603
86 JPN19950818
74 JPN19940701
136 JPN19941030
21 JPN19930503
31 JPN19940308
63 JPN19950810
2 JPN19930625
3 JPN19950313
83 JPN19941002
64 JPN19940726
1 JPN19950706
65 JPN19940809
33 JPN19931108
35 JPN19950112
52 JPN19940922
32 JPN19940802
92 JPN19940429
186 JPN19950802
34 JPN19940110
72 JPN19940728
184 JPN19940213
182 JPN19940608
181 JPN19940105
176 JPN19950131
106 JPN19950820
153 JPN19950109
133 JPN19941124
121  JPN19930728
114 JPN19930722
115 JPN19930821
152 JPN19941027
46 JPN19950729
145 JPN19950817
102 JPN19941210
22 JPN19930514
141 JPN19940401
55 JPN19950414
24 JPN19940924
23 JPN19930611
5 JPN19930425

2011/9/2
36
33.17

Rider

4T K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki

&M@ &/TOKUDA, Suguru
BM #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru

L ##E/KIKUYAMA, Masashi

A #£/0KAMOTO, Hayato
FUE $REE/AKITA, Takuma
FriR #&t/KATAGIRI, Zenya
{75k F0#E/ITO, Kazuki

548 #5t/HIROSE, Itsuki

EE 35 /MAWATARI, Shinya

RH H=A/YASUDA, Kyosuke
faRE & A/NISHIO, Hayato
WA KF/SHIROTA, Yamato
HH E#/YOSHIDA, Masaki
i E BR/NAKATA, Eiji

#%)Il ZE#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya

KiB 8 A/ONUMA, Hiroto

F ¥R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
hhith £x/CHOCHI, Shin

A F #H#F/ISHII, Shohei

PR A fFE/HANEDA, Masanao

A {H/TANAKA, Yu
11 {6—/1TO, Yuichi
il ZE/YAMAKAWA, Ryo
iR f/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

#iR RX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro

+5 X £2/KONNO, Tosei
15 H fFE/SHIODA, Kohei
A# #2/KIMURA, Yuki
1Rk F42/1TO, Shunki

# £ #X/INOUE, Naohiro

INFR $R#E/KOBAYASHI, Takuya

fmE EA/NISHIO, Keito
fE <K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya
KB A{Z#F/KIDA, Kuniya

)1 #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
#%JI| #%5th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya

%5 —#/ASANO, Kazuki

A —8A/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro

{RE RIF/ITO, Taiki
TRk 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki
TR Z#5/ARAKI, Tayu
R &lth/HARAI, Kenya

/IN#k FN7%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki

AE BE#/IRISA, Naoki
#74 18/OGATA, Hayate
1L fMA/YOKOYAMA, Kota
ET #AK/MIYASHITA, Kota
&1k F£—/IWASA, Koichi

T {#=/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
&8 ZX/WATANABE, Takahiro

Ll KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
kM Kih/HAZAMA, Daichi
{2 K XFE/SASAKI, Bumpei

#0O B2 /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki

F&# T#8/HIROSE, Haruki

=% EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi

F4R 8% /UNE, Toshiki

&4 115£/HASHIMOTO, Takeshi

A #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
#5K BEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi

KE ZE#/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya

Team
BREAEER
AT LR BEER
mEEAEER
BREAEER
MPuLBE ML S
LiEMEAEER
LiEMEAERER
RRBEAEER
HWEIESHERER
RRBEAEER
AT LR EER
dbimEE A EE R

N EREERB
BEREREANBIIEK
MPULE ML S
BERFREANBIIEK
BEREREANBIIEK
MPULE ML S
AT R EER
HWRIESHERR
s AREER
NMEAREERA
RRIBEAEER
BEREARERER
AT LR EER
EFREAERER
EHESRERR
BRE AEER
dbimEE A EER
dbiEE S AEE R
RRBEAEER
BREAEER
dbiEE S AEER
BREAEER
EHESAERR
EHE S RERR
BEREREANBIIEK
EHESERR
RN E S AEER
N EREERB
EHESRERR

1B E B S AEER

N EREERB

N EREERB

N EREERB

N EAREERA
LiEMEAERER
MIULBRIE D
REAFILRBSR
BHREBEIXBESK
s AREER
s AREER
MIULBRIE D
HRSAKEER
MPULEMTULIL S
TLiEMEAERER
EFREAEER
MPULEFTULIL S
BEREREANBIIEK
EFREAEER
EFREAEER
dbiEE S AEER

TIME
1h05'07"
1h05'07"
1h07'04"
1h07'04"
1h07'04"
1h07'04"
1h07'04"
1h07'07"
1h07'07"
1h07'07"
1h07'05"
1h07'05"
1h07'05"
1h07'44"
1h07'05"
1h07'05"
1h07'05"
1h08'30"
1h08'32"
1h09'02"
1h09'07"
1h09'12"
1h09'14"
1h09'15"
1h09'15"
1h09'19"
1h09'19"
1h09'21"
1h09'46"
1h09'54"
1h09'59"
1h10'13"
1h10'17"
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY

4

AEEm SFHEH
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COMMUNIQUE No.

RTF=DUHFI b+ E2RTF—D
Date:

Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h

PI.

Num UCI code

113 JPN19930627
103 JPN19930507
163 JPN19940628
42 JPN19930701
94 JPN19940817
172 JPN19940627
185 JPN19930916
166 JPN19930808
164 JPN19930920
11 JPN19940105
112 JPN19931214
66 JPN19941026
165 JPN19941012
125 JPN19960203
93 JPN19940918
95 JPN19941221
45 JPN19940701
73 JPN19930831
134 JPN19940808
123 JPN19950325
84 JPN19940724
85 JPN19940729
14 JPN19940809
175 JPN19930613
44 JPN19951227
122 JPN19941216
124 JPN19950313
12 JPN19931025
104 JPN19950214
56 JPN19950816
15 JPN19940502
75 JPN19960213
154 JPN19941103
111  JPN19940224
25 JPN19950207
26 JPN19931207
171  JPN19940320
71 JPN19930814
16 JPN19940801
126 JPN19950727
13 JPN19940707
6 JPN19930618
76 JPN19960308
146 JPN19960126
162 JPN19930402
174 JPN19950118
36 JPN19940117
41 JPN19931215
155 JPN19950325
43 JPN19930812

Number of starters:111
Number of finishers:33

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

$E2ARTF—
[RFILTF4]

TEHRE IR EFARAESSE

17

2UTV0L BF
2011/9/2

36

33.17

Rider

B3 BE/TAKAI Keigo

FHIl FE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
#% J3X/AONO, Masahiro
FAf% 2/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa
LE #4/YAMADA, Yusuke
;B0 EE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
fR® [E#8/1TO, Koki

RE ¥ E/KODAMA, Toshimasa

HEF# i X/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
/ODAYAMA, Takanori

MNELEE
{8 F/1TO, Shu

A &8 /SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
A8 H¥/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
=ik #1/SAITO, Ken

23 Al/ASAI, Hajime

WT fth/MATSUSHITA, Koya
B3R 1E—/IISAKA, Hirokazu
FANIE FBE/AKIBA, Akitomo
Hd B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
EBE BH/ENDO, Atsuki

B K B£K/KUROKI, Shunta

#* X#%/MORI, Sorataka

#1i8EE HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma

#2110 B8/FUKUYAMA, Shun

fiA 2X/NAKAGOME, Kenta
#HE ZA/TAKEDA, Taiga

AR £/ISHIZUKA, Sai

BA {EFE/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei

W+ 3HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma

#5K B2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
Kl B&/OYAMA, Seiya

BJI| 58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
HEit ¥EF5/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
#ME EK/IKEDA, Keita

AR R/SUZUKI, Jin

FIE H4E/CHIBA, Masaki

2 ZRIE/WATANABE, Taiki
+BF [£48/TOTOKI, Ryuo

BE &7 /KASHIO, Satoshi
g Kig/KATO, Daiki

INEFF 2t /ONODERA, Seiya
INE 185 /KODAMA, Yuki

J=xA [E/SARUTA, Takumi

WA HFE/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
kO Bs&E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
#F9 B &/IDO, Masaki

XE #E/AMANO, Shoki

B8 XiE/TAKAHASHI, Daiki
% %K/MORIWAKI Kelta

Team

s REER
LiEMEAERER
mEEAEER
HESREER
HWEIESHERER
NMEAREERA
NMEREERB
mEEAEER

o EEAEER
EHRREARERER
s AREER
BRE AEER

o EEAEER
BHREIXEZESK
HWERIESHERER
HWRIESHERER
HESAKEER
BEREARERER
AT R EER
BHMEBRTIRLESK
RRBEAEER
RRBEAEER
EHRREARERER
NMEAREERA
HESAKEER
BHMEBTRELESK
BHMEBTRELESK
EHRREARERER
LiEMEAERER
BEREREANBIIEK
ERREAREER
BEREAREER
MIULBRIE D
s AREER
EFREAEER
EFREAREER
NMEAREERA
BEREAREER
EHRREAREER
BHMEBTIRELESK
EREEAREER
bimEE AEER
BEREAREER
MIULEMILAE S
mEEAEER
NMEAREERA
EHESAERR
MHESAKEER
ﬂﬁm%ﬁkm&

2/2

#61 JPN19941020 #E+t  K#E NISHIMURA, Hiroki B R & K& 1k

(&
TREBREIIIL—LFUN—IZTRENH =D TE

HFE52%.

#33 JPN19931108 AH A{Z# KIDA, Kuniya EHEEH:EER

1
4

(BRHARNLOFRBELEIRE) ISERLI-OTHE5000MHEF: .

HELEZA A+ BSEREAR NPOXAEFRAMI0F—EFTHI
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY

AEEm SFHEH



COMMUNIQUE No.
BARE : BF #2RT7—ORTH#H

18

Date: 2011/9/2

Bonus
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team St2 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap
1 135 JPN19940531 {&H f&/TOKUDA, Suguru RWMBAFILEAER 1h05'07" 00'04" 00'06" 1h11'09"
2 61 JPN19941020 Fa#f K#8/NISHIMURA, Hiroki BARE A EEIR 1h05'07" 00'03" 00'10" 1h11'17" 00'08"
3 183 JPN19941125 M XF1/SHIROTA, Yamato NINEREERB 1h07'05" 00'04" 1h13'30" 02'21"
4 91 JPN19940902 J&# #5/HIROSE, ltsuki wEIEEHERR 1h07'07" 1h13'31" 02'22"
5 143  JPN19950601 FfZA #/OKAMOTO, Hayato MBI ERE 1h07'04" 00'02" 1h13'36" 02'27"
6 82 JPN19940724 {R# F#8/ITO, Kazuki RREEARE R 1h07'07" 1h13'42" 02'33"
7 161 JPN19930718 &M i#/NIYAUCHI Wataru o [ & @ i R 1h07'04" 00'04" 1h13'45" 02'36"
8 51 JPN19931022 Ki& & A/ONUMA, Hiroto BERFLEARIIER 1h07'05" 1h13'46" 02'37"
9 4 JPN19940109 P& % A/NISHIO, Hayato tiEEE A ERR 1h07'05" 1h13'48" 02'39"
10 142  JPN19930410 HH BER/NAKATA, Eiji LRI ER 1h07'05" 00'01" 1h13'49" 02'40"
11 105 JPN19940420 F#R & /KATAGIRI, Zenya JLEE AER K 1h07'04" 1h13'50" 02'41"
12 101 JPN19940101 #XH #REE/AKITA, Takuma JLEE AERK 1h07'04" 1h13'50" 02'41"
13 81 JPN19940625 i {#55/MAWATARI, Shinya R AER K 1h07'07" 1h13'50" 02'41"
14 132 JPN19950729 ZXH RA/YASUDA, Kyosuke RWMAFILEAER 1h07'05" 1h13'52" 02'43"
15 53 JPN19950301 #&k/II E#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya BERFLEARNIEK 1h07'05" 00'03" 1h13'58" 02'49"
16 62 JPN19940725 %Ll %75 /KIKUYAMA, Masashi BARE R EEIR 1h07'04" 1h13'59" 02'50"
17 54 JPN19950114 &H f&#5#/YOSHIDA, Masaki BERFBEARIIEK 1h07'44" 1h14'13" 03'04"
18 144 JPN19950509 H¥7/R #/NAKANOJIRI Sho MILERIRLALER 1h08'30" 1h15'08" 03'59"
19 131 JPN19940116 #kith #/CHOCHI Shin RWMBAFILREBAER 1h08'32" 1h15'15" 04'06"
20 96 JPN19941119 HH #F/ISHIL Shohei ARNNEBARERER 1h09'02" 1h15'57" 04'48"
21 31 JPN19940308 £ & 2/KONNO, Tosei ERESARERK 1h09'19" 00'01" 1h15'57" 04'48"
22 116  JPN19940319 FiEH JFE/HANEDA, Masanao REERERIR 1h09'07" 1h15'59" 04'50"
23 74 JPN19940701 LIl #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo B E RS AERER 1h09'15" 1h16'02" 04'53"
24 21 JPN19930503 ##iR &RKX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro AFEEFERKR 1h09'19" 1h16'12" 05'03"
25 136 JPN19941030 7R iR/NISHIZAWA, Ryu RWMAFILEAER 1h09'15" 1h16'15" 05'06"
26 86 JPN19950818 {## {6—/ITO, Yuichi AR ARE R 1h09'14" 1h16'20" 05'11"
27 63 JPN19950810 i&H #iF/SHIODA, Kohei BB AE R 1h09'21" 1h16'25" 05'16"
28 173 JPN19930603 H {h/TANAKA, Yu NINERERIRA 1h09'12" 1h16'27" 05'18"
29 2 JPN19930625 A#f #2/KIMURA, Yuki tiEEEAERK 1h09'46" 1h16'51" 05'42"
30 64 JPN19940726 /I\#k #REL/KOBAYASHI, Takuya BARE RERIR 1h10'13" 1h16'53" 05'44"
31 83 JPN19941002 # L #K/INOUE, Naohiro R AER K 1h09'59" 1h16'54" 05'45"
32 3 JPN19950313 Rk $##C/ITO, Shunki tiEEEAERK 1h09'54" 1h16'59" 05'50"
33 1 JPN19950706 #aE & A/NISHIO, Keito dtiEEE A ER K 1h10'17" 1h17'04" 05'55"
34 65 JPN19940809 {k%< K Eih/SASAKI Shinya BARE R ERIR 1h20'17" 10'00" 1h27'11" 16'02"
35 182 JPN19940608 /M #1%/KOBAYASHI Kazuki NINEKEREB 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h46'57" 35'48"
36 52 JPN19940922 {%/Il #1/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya BEEPREABNIEK 1h40'17" 30'00"  1h47'03" 35'54"
37 114 IPN19930722 8 % K/WATANABE, Takahiro REERERIR 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'09" 36'00"
38 121 JPN19930728 #1F {#=E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki BMEETIRLESK 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'09" 36'00"
39 35 JPN19950112 Il H#E/HOSOKAWA, Masami BEREBRERK 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'10" 36'01"
40 153  JPN19950109 & ZK/MIYASHITA, Kota MR R ER 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'12" 36'03"
41 33 JPN19931108 AKH A{Z#R/KIDA, Kuniya EREBRAREREK 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'13" 36'04"
42 181 JPN19940105 Afk& E#/IRISA, Naoki NINERERIRB 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'13" 36'04"
43 106 JPN19950820 ##&LL #iK/YOKOYAMA, Kota JLEE AER K 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'14" 36'05"
44 34 JPN19940110 I #k 5A##/KUDO, Hiroki BEREBRERK 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'16" 36'07"
45 72 JPN19940728 FiAK %#&/ARAKI, Tayu BERERERKR 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'16" 36'07"
46 133  JPN19941124 E{k 3E—/IWASA, Koichi REMAFILRBAER 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'17" 36'08"
47 92 JPN19940429 %P —3h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro AR EEERR 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'18" 36'09"
48 115  JPN19930821 L KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo BB RERIR 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'22" 36'13"
49 184 JPN19940213 JR3 &l#/HARAIL Kenya NINERERIRB 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'25" 36'16"
50 176  JPN19950131 #%7 i/0GATA, Hayate NINEIRERIRA 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'25" 36'16"
51 32 JPN19940802 X —#8/ASANO, Kazuki ERESAREREK 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'27" 36'18"
52 186 JPN19950802 {RIR ZHR¥E/ITO, Taiki NNEKEREB 1h40'17" 30'00" 1h47'38" 36'29"
53 152  JPN19941027 k&fé K#/HAZAMA, Daichi MR B 1h50'17" 40'00" 1h56'51" 45'42"
54 102 JPN19941210 F&# Jt#8/HIROSE, Haruki JLiEdEARER K 1h50'17" 40'00" 1h57'25" 46'16"
55 46 JPN19950729 {k< K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei HE S RERR 1h50'17" 40'00" 1h57'30" 46'21"
56 145 JPN19950817 #%A #Z/MORIGUCHI Hiroki MBI E B 1h50'17" 40'00" 1h57'51" 46'42"
57 23 JPN19930611 #5K JEEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi EFRBREREK 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'12" 56'03"
58 24 JPN19940924 LA ##/YAMAMOTO, Yuki AFRERERKR 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'22" 56'13"
59 55 JPN19950414 #8&4 it /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi BERFBEARIIEK 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'24" 56'15"
60 141  JPN19940401 =R ##/UNE, Toshiki MBI E B 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'24" 56'15"
61 113 JPN19930627 &¥H EE/TAKAL Keigo HiaskERR 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'24" 56'15"
62 5 JPN19930425 K #Eh/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya tiEEEARERK 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'25" 56'16"
63 22 JPN19930514 45 [EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi EFRBAREREK 2h00'17" 50'00" 2h07'33" 56'24"
64 103 JPN19930507 &Il #HE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo LiEdE ARER K 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h16'48" 1'05'39"
65 11 JPN19940105 /NHIL HE/ODAYAMA, Takanori BEREEKERR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'11" 1'06'02"
66 94 JPN19940817 LH &4/YAMADA, Yusuke ) RERERR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'11" 1'06'02"
67 172 JPN19940627 ;BO #E/NUMAGUCHI Ryoma NINEIRERIRA 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'13" 1'06'04"
68 163 JPN19940628 &% $§KX/AONO, Masahiro 7o [ 5 @ % 1k 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'15" 1'06'06"
69 42 JPN19930701 Fii% 3/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa H RS RERR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'18" 1'06'09"
70 165 JPN19941012 3515 Bt3H/IWAHASHI, Hiroya PO [ 5 A R 1R 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'19" 1'06'10"
71 166 JPN19930808 RE f&E/KODAMA, Toshimasa 7o i A E HR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'22" 1'06'13"
72 93 JPN19940918 % Bl/ASAIL Hajime wWE)RERERER 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'25" 1'06'16"
73 125 JPN19960203 Z&#k %l/SAITO, Ken EMEBIXREESK 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'28" 1'06'19"
74 164 JPN19930920 HEr#k #K/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai 7Y [ 7 A B HR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'34" 1'06'25"
75 112 JPN19931214 {##k %/ITO, Shu HashERR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'36" 1'06'27"
76 185 JPN19930916 {RIR E#E/ITO, Koki A EREERB 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'44" 1'06'35"
77 66 JPN19941026 3RA 1&5/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi B R& (R iEE IR 2h10'17" 1'00'00" 2h17'49" 1'06'40"
78 123 JPN19950325 iEfk B % /ENDO, Atsuki BHMRBEIRLESR 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'00" 1'15'51"
79 95 JPN19941221 #:F fiith/MATSUSHITA, Koya )RS RERR 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'24" 1'16'15"
80 134  IPN19940808 HH E352/TANAKA, Ryosuke RABFFILEEER 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'24" 1'16'15"
81 14 JPN19940809 #TiB%E HtEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma BEHRERBHERR 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'41" 1'16'32"
82 85 JPN19940729 #% XZ/MORI, Sorataka RR#ERERER 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'43" 1'16'34"
83 84 JPN19940724 RK B&K/KUROKI, Shunta RRE#EARERER 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'46" 1'16'37"
84 73 JPN19930831 FXE HR%S/AKIBA, Akitomo BEREREER 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'51" 1'16'42"
85 45 JPN19940701 #R3R f§—/IISAKA, Hirokazu AR REER 2h20'17" 1'10'00" 2h27'55" 1'16'46"
86 104 JPN19950214 #%f 55 /MATSUMURA, Takuma LiEBEARERR 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'20" 1'26'11"
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COMMUNIQUE No.
BARE : BF #2RT7—ORTH#H

18

Date: 2011/9/2
Bonus

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team St2 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap

87 122 JPN19941216 EH ZR:A/TAKEDA, Taiga EMEEIXZEER 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'31" 1'26'22"
88 124  JPN19950313 FHIF %3/ISHIZUKA, Sai EMEEIREZEER 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'32" 1'26'23"
89 12 JPN19931025 #&X {&F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei BEREBKREER 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'33" 1'26'24"
90 56 JPN19950816 #iAK HZ/SUZUKI, Takayuki RBERFREANBIIEK 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'36" 1'26'27"
91 175 JPN19930613 #EIU B&/FUKUYAMA, Shun NNEIRERIR A 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'37" 1'26'28"
92 154 IPN19941103 #fi 53 /SEGOSHI, Nobuya MRLERLILER 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'38" 1'26'29"
93 15 JPN19940502 Kl E%/OYAMA, Seiya EREEFERR 2h30'17" 1'20'00"  2h37'40" 1'26'31"
94 111 JPN19940224 il Z£;X/IKEDA, Keita R REER 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'45" 1'26'36"
95 44 JPN19951227 =ik f2K/NAKAGOME, Kenta MHAREREER 2h30'17" 1'20'00" 2h37'45" 1'26'36"
96 75 JPN19960213 B JI| f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya BERSREER 2h30'17" 1'20'00"  2h37'59" 1'26'50"
97 171 JPN19940320 &% ZHE/WATANABE, Taiki NNEIRERR A 2h40'17" 1'30'00" 2h47'23" 1'36'14"
98 71 JPN19930814 B f£#%/TOTOKI, Ryuo BERSKERR 2h40'17" 1'30'00" 2h47'33" 1'36'24"
99 16 JPN19940801 #E #1&/KASHIO, Satoshi EREEKERR 2h40'17" 1'30'00" 2h47'43" 1'36'34"
100 25 JPN19950207 ##A R/SUZUKI, Jin EFREHERR 2h40'17" 1'30'00" 2h47'46" 1'36'37"
101 26 JPN19931207 FE H#8/CHIBA, Masaki EFREHERR 2h40'17" 1'30'00" 2h48'00" 1'36'51"
102 13 JPN19940707 /NEF3F 2 th/ONODERA, Seiya BERESRERIR 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h56'58" 1'45'49"
103 162 JPN19930402 /KO B§#/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki 7o v R TR 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h57'32" 1'46'23"
104 76 JPN19960308 JxH [E/SARUTA, Takumi HEESRERIR 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h57'32" 1'46'23"
105 6 JPN19930618 /NE #&#/KODAMA, Yuki tiEEE AERK 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h57'49" 1'46'40"
106 36 JPN19940117 X7 #E/AMANO, Shoki BEREEAREREK 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h57'50" 1'46'41"
107 126 JPN19950727 /0% X#8/KATO, Daiki BEMRABIXRLETK 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h57'57" 1'46'48"
108 174 JPN19950118 #FJ E2#/IDO, Masaki NINERERIRA 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h58'06" 1'46'57"
109 146 JPN19960126 #27 i#F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei MILERIRLALEE 2h50'17" 1'40'00" 2h58'15" 1'47'06"
110 41 JPN19931215 48 K#8/TAKAHASHI, Daiki AR REER 3h00'17" 1'50'00" 3h07'25" 1'56'16"
111 155 JPN19950325 #Fxlis BA i ISP AT 3h10'17" 2'00'00" _3h19'05" 2'07'56"
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COMMUNIQUE No. 19 1/1

RF#RE : BF F2RT—ORTHR

Date: 2011/9/2

PI. Team Stagel  Stage2 Total Gap

1 REMFLEASEK 0h19'42" 3h20'44" 3h40'26" 0h00'00"
2 BB AERIR 0h19'57" 3h21'32" 3h41'29" 0h01'03"
3 BREEEREARIIEHKR 0h19'56" 3h21'54"  3h41'50" 0h01'24"
4 MALEMILIL S 0h19'57" 3h22'39" 3h42'36" 0h02'10"
5 R & K& R R 0h20'13" 3h23'28" 3h43'41" 0h03'15"
6 tEES RERK 0h20'35" 3h26'45" 3h47'20" 0h06'54"
7 EBE FERK 0h20'03" 3h54'25" 4h14'28" 0h34'02"
8 ARIIESHERKR 0h20'13" 3h56'26" 4h16'39" 0h36'13"
9 I EHEERB 0h20'05" 4h27'39" 4h47'44" 1h07'18"
10 ERESKERK 0h20'28" 4h29'53" 4h50'21" 1h09'55"
11 HERAERR 0h20'49" 4h29'41" 4h50'30" 1h10'04"
12 AMEHEERA 0h21'10" 4h59'46" 5h20'56" 1h40'30"
13 EFREAEER 0h20'53" 5h09'53" 5h30'46" 1h50'20"
14 BERSKEER 0h21'01" 5h09'49" 5h30'50" 1h50'24"
15 M E & &R R 0h20'45" 5h27'38" 5h48'23" 2h07'57"
16 MALER ISR 0h20'50" 6h00'51" 6h21'41" 2h41'L5"
17 ZMEEIRAESK 0h20'46" 6h10'51" 6h31'37" 2h51'11"
18 MHESREER 0h21'22" 6h20'51" 6h42'13" 3h01'47"
19 HREBAREER 0h20'51" 7h00'51" 7h21'42" 3h41'16"
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COMMUNIQUE No. 20
RA—FYR b EIRTF—2A—FL—R BF EFWWR/ 5354 a—X
Date: 2011/9/2
JtiEE s RERR 6 0'06'54" EHRESRERER 19 3'41'16" EFREHEER 13 1'50'20"
1 R #|A/NISHIO, Keito 33 0'05'55" 11 /NEIL #E/ODAYAMA, Takanori 65 1'06'02" 21 #iR KKX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro 24 0'05'03"
2 A+ #2/KIMURA, Yuki 29 0'05'42" 12 X {§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei 89 1'26'24" 22 &#& [EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 63 0'56'24"
3 Rk #42/ITO, Shunki 32 0'05'50" 13 INE5F Zth/ONODERA, Seiya 102 1'45'49" 23  #5K EE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi 57 0'56'03"
4 #E EA/NISHIO, Hayato 9 0'02'39" 14 1848 HEES/SHINNUMADATE, Yur 81 1'16'32" 24  lUA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki 58 0'56'13"
5 KE #Eth/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya 62 0'56'16" 15 Kl EX&/OYAMA, Seiya 93 1'26'31" 25 ##AK R/SUZUKI, Jin 100 1'36'37"
6 INE 1&#E/KODAMA, Yuki 105 1'46'40" 16 BE #0&5/KASHIO, Satoshi 99 1'36'34" 26 FI H#F/CHIBA, Masaki 101 1'36'51"
manager:#H %/MATSUDA, Shigeru manager: X# E#&/ONO, Naoshi manager:’® 8hfT/MIYA, Hiroyuki
EHEERERR 10 1'09'55" AR B ARERIR 18 3'01'47" RwBEBRFBEARIIER 3 0'01'24"
31 £% £2/KONNO, Tosei 21 0'04'48" 41 B Ki#8/TAKAHASHI, Daiki 110 1'56'16" 51 KiB &A/ONUMA, Hiroto 8 0'02'37"
32 &% —#§/ASANO, Kazuki 51 0'36'18" 42 P9 3/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa 69 1'06'09" 52 #JIl ##1/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya 36 0'35'54"
33  KHE X{Z8F/KIDA, Kuniya 41  0'36'04" 43 MEAR BEA/KAGAYA, Keiji - - 53  #JIl FE#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 15 0'02'49"
34 Ik 5hE/KUDO, Hiroki 44 0'36'07" 44 A 2 X/NAKAGOME, Kenta 95 1'26'36" 54 EHME #@4#/YOSHIDA, Masaki 17 0'03'04"
35 #)Il #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami 39 0'36'01" 45 iR 1§ —/IISAKA, Hirokazu 85 1'16'46" 55 #&XK it5%/HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 59 0'56'15"
36 X% #®E/AMANO, Shoki 106 1'46'41" 46 &R K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei 55 0'46'21" 56 #AK #~/SUZUKI, Takayuki 90 1'26'27"
manager: %% 5% /SHIBASAKI, Hideki manager: @3 ¥/FUJII, Toru manager: &/ #34/YABUKI, Yasuhiro
BRE R ERR 2 001'03" HERSKERK 14 1'50'24"  EE#EEERK 5 0'03'15"
61 #&F K#§/NISHIMURA, Hiroki 2 0'00'08" 71 +8 [£#/TOTOKI, Ryuo 98 1'36'24" 81 K {#¥;/MAWATARI, Shinya 13 0'02'41"
62 Il f$7/KIKUYAMA, Masashi 16 0'02'50" 72 A £#/ARAKI, Tayu 45 0'36'07" 82 Rk MIE/ITO, Kazuki 6 0'02'33"
63 15 #F/SHIODA, Kohei 27 0'05'16" 73 FUEE BB%/AKIBA, Akitomo 84 1'16'42" 83 FH_L ®K/INOUE, Naohiro 31 0'05'45"
64 /I IR#/KOBAYASHI, Takuya 30 0'05'44" 74 w1l #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo 23 0'04'53" 84 BK BA/KUROKI, Shunta 83 1'16'37"
65 {£4 K E/SASAKI, Shinya 34 0'16'02" 75 B Il f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 96 1'26'50" 85 # X#/MORI, Sorataka 82 1'16'34"
66 i}A f5%/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi 77 1'06'40" 76 ¥=HE [E/SARUTA, Takumi 104 1'46'23" 86  {#i& #5—/ITO, Yuichi 26 0'05'11"
manager: &5 %£—/YAJIMA, Koichi manager: A# ¥ %E/KIMURA, Mitsuo manager: &} #7%/ABE, Takahiro
HE)IBSRERR 8 0'36'13" FERERERR 7 0'34'02" HEsrERk 11 1'10'04"
91 [R#A #/HIROSE, Itsuki 4 0'02'22" 101 XM #REE/AKITA, Takuma 12 0'02'41" 111 M *:X/IKEDA, Keita 94 1'26'36"
92 %W —35h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro 47 0'36'09" 102 F&# jT#8/HIROSE, Haruki 54 0'46'16" 112 {R@k F/ITO, Shu 75 1'06'27"
93 &# BI/ASAIL Hajime 72 1'06'16" 103 FHJIlI HFE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo 64 1'05'39" 113 &3 BEE/TAKAIL Keigo 61 0'56'15"
94 |uHE #7/YAMADA, Yusuke 66 1'06'02" 104 #4 $RE/MATSUMURA, Takuma 86 1'26'11" 114 iE# EX/WATANABE, Takahiro 37 0'36'00"
95 T #ith/MATSUSHITA, Koya 79 1'16'15" 105 KR &/KATAGIRI, Zenya 11 0'02'41" 115 LiEF KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo 48 0'36'13"
96 AFH #FE/ISHII, Shohei 20 0'04'48" 106  #LL #iK/YOKOYAMA, Kota 43 0'36'05" 116 FRHE FE/HANEDA, Masanao 22 0'04'50"
manager: /1| 3#&/SHIBUKAWA, Atsushi manager: 142 5 BI/NAKAKAIIL, Hidenori manager:;@iF fiiE/YUI, Jumpei
BHMEZIREZESK 17  2'51'11" REFLZASK 1 0'00'00" #FILEHILILFER 4 0'02'10"
121 %F {#3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki 38 0'36'00" 131  #&#e #/CHOCHI, Shin 19 0'04'06" 141 4R ##%/UNE, Toshiki 60 0'56'15"
122 M FA/TAKEDA, Taiga 87 1'26'22" 132 &HE R®/YASUDA, Kyosuke 14 0'02'43" 142 HE BR/NAKATA, Eiji 10 0'02'40"
123 =@k H#A/ENDO, Atsuki 78 1'15'51" 133 Efk E£—/IWASA, Koichi 46 0'36'08" 143 [&K #/OKAMOTO, Hayato 5 0'02'27"
124 FIF &/ISHIZUKA, Sai 88 1'26'23" 134 HE B3%/TANAKA, Ryosuke 80 1'16'15" 144 ERE #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho 18 0'03'59"
125 ZE@k #I/SAITO, Ken 73 1'06'19" 135 {&M #8/TOKUDA, Suguru 1 0'00'00" 145 #MQ EZ2/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 56 0'46'42"
126 fniE K#8/KATO, Daiki 107 1'46'48" 136 &R ft/NISHIZAWA, Ryu 25 0'05'06" 146 #& @#F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei 109 1'47'06"
manager: ;& BF/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager:A$ B#&/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu manager: L% #%/UENO, Takashi
LRI TR 16 2'41'15"  mESFEEKR 15 2'07'57"  AMEKERIRA 12 1'40'30"
152 %R K#/HAZAMA, Daichi 53 0'45'42" 161 =M #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru 7 0'02'36" 171 &% ZRME/WATANABE, Taiki 97 1'36'14"
153 &T #A/MIYASHITA, Kota 40 0'36'03" 162 KO B#&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki 103 1'46'23" 172 ;B0 &B&/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma 67 1'06'04"
154 s 15%5/SEGOSHI, Nobuya 92 1'26'29" 163 &% 1$X/AONO, Masahiro 68 1'06'06" 173 E {h/TANAKA, Yu 28 0'05'18"
155 #FM BA/MORIWAKI, Keita 111 2'07'56" 164 B #KX/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai 74 1'06'25" 174 #F 2 #/IDO, Masaki 108 1'46'57"

165 #&#5 H/IWAHASHI, Hiroya 70 1'06'10" 175 $&l B8/FUKUYAMA, Shun 91 1'26'28"

166 'RE #HE/KODAMA, Toshimasa 71 1'06'13" 176 #7 #8/OGATA, Hayate 50 0'36'16"
manager: $;% #/NAKATSU, Toru manager: & %#%/HORI, Yoshiaki manager:#§& X—/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi
ANERERRB 9 1'07'18"
181 Af% E#/IRISA, Naoki 42 0'36'04"
182 /h#k #1%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 35 0'35'48"
183 #HHE KX#/SHIROTA, Yamato 3 0'02'21"
184 [R3 #lth/HARAI, Kenya 49 0'36'16"
185 R f8#8/ITO, Koki 76 1'06'35"
186 {R® H#B/ITO, Taiki 52  0'36'29"
manager: ¥ H £/NODA, Yutaka
Number of starters: 111
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COMMUNIQUE No.

21

RATF—UYHFIL L EIRTF— O—FL—R XF

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

1 232 JPN19701213
2 231 JPN19680222
3 233 JPN19870525
4 202 JPN19940918
5 211 JPN19690711
6 204 JPN19930914
7 203 JPN19960116
8 223 JPN19940603
9 213 JPN19920804
10 212  JPN19830528
11 222 JPN19950501

221 JPN19881020
201 JPN19940311

2011/9/3
62.4
29.59

Rider

78 MNEF/NISHI, Kanako

HFA %k3E/MORIMOTO, Akemi
# t 2% /INOUE, Remi

=ik 2/SAITO, Nozomi

XA F13E/YONEDA, Kazumi
#EE BESE/KAMBA, Mutsumi

& FRE/TANI, Iori

T 2%/AKIMOTO, Seina
A £H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
FI&p E#&/ABE, Natsuki

A W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko
BA ZE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe
h1 XE/NAKAMURA, Yuka

Team
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
LERRERER
LERAF— L
LERARERER
LESKRERKR
ALEEBF— L
LERAF— L
AEIRAF— L
LEHRBF— L
ALEEBF— L
2 ESAEEEE

Number of starters:13
Number of finishers:11

Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0

TIME
2h06'33"
2h06'38"
2h06'50"
2h07'48"
2h12'27"
2h14'23"
2h17'26"
2h18'30"
2h19'04"
2h27'05"
2h31'13"
DNF
DNF

GAP

00'00"
00'05"
00'17"
01'15"
05'54"
07'50"
10'53"
11'57"
12'31"
20'32"
24'40"

11
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1/1
COMMUNIQUE No. 22

BALE : kF BIRT—ORTH

Date: 2011/9/3

Bonus
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team St3 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap
1 232 JPN19701213 7 hn@EF/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—LA 2h06'33" 00'10" 3h03'48"
2 231 JPN19680222 #A %35/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—LA 2h06'38" 00'06" 3h03'59" 00'11"
3 233  JPN19870525 # Lt ¥3%/INOUE, Remi JCFF—LA 2h06'50" 00'04" 3h05'32" 01'44"
4 202 JPN19940918 ZE#% £/SAITO, Nozomi LEBKREER 2h07'48" 3h06'36" 02'48"
5 211 JPN19690711 KM #135/YONEDA, Kazumi HLBIRATF — L 2h12'27" 3h14'23" 10'35"
6 204 JPN19930914 #[E BER/KAMBA, Mutsumi SESKRERR 2h14'23" 3h16'28" 12'40"
7 203 JPN19960116 & fFRE/TANI, Iori LEEREER 2h17'26" 3h19'18" 15'30"
8 223 JPN19940603 #3t E%/AKIMOTO, Seina HLBEBF— L 2h18'30" 4h41'05" 37'17"
9 213 JPN19920804 #5% {£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae HLBIRATF — L 2h19'04" 4h42'11" 38'23"
10 222 JPN19950501 it K& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko HLBIEBF— L 2h31'13" 4h53'58" 50'10"
11 212 JIPN19830528 BB B#/ABE, Natsuki ALBIATF— L 2h27'05" 5h10'00" 06'12"

THE: BHEEAAEEEERSERE NPOEABFEALS I0V—£TTHLS
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COMMUNIQUE No. 23 1/1

M#RE : kF EIRT—ORTH
Date:  2011/9/3

PI. Team Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total Gap

1 JCFF—L 0h15'11" 1h39'54" 4h13'11" 6h08'16" 0h00'00"
2 LESHEER 0h15'26" 1h44'46" 4h22'11" 6h22'23" 0h14'07"
3 FLBHRAF— L 0h17'33" 2h27'18" 4h31'31" 7h16'22" 1h08'06"
4 FLEHRBF— L 0h17'58" 3h07'22" 4h49'43" 8h15'03" 2h06'47"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
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COMMUNIQUE No.

24

RA—FYR b+ BART—OA—FL—X XF BEFUW/R/ 532534 0a—R

BIMLEERT— - L—RinlvhT AR =
f- K m

THE Zrad ALL Japsan Slags Race ir TWATE

Date: 2011/9/3

2EGHRERR 2 0'14'07" #LBEAF—L 3 1'08'06"
201 &% RE/NAKAMURA, Yuka AB - 211 KM #1%/YONEDA, Kazumi 5 0'10'35"
202 75k ¥/SAITO, Nozomi 4 0'02'48" 212 &R E#/ABE, Natsuki 11 2'06'12"
203 #& HFRE/TANI, Iori 7 0'15'30" 213 #& &£E#H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 9 1'38'23"
204 fEE BER/KAMBA, Mutsumi 6 0'12'40"

manager: 3% RA/KANOU, Riyota manager: #H #&th/KAMADA, Michiya

FLiERBF — L 4 2'06'47" JCFF—LA 1 0'00'00"
221 #A f1%E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe  AB - 231  #A %%/MORIMOTO, Akemi 2 00011"
222 A W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 1'50'10" 232 & MIEF/NISHI, Kanako 1 0'00'00"
223 #t £%/AKIMOTO, Seina 8 1'37'17" 233 H_L #%/INOUE, Remi 3 0'01'44"

manager:itt IEZEF/IKEDA, Shojiro

Number of starters: 11

manager: E1§ #%/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi

FE 0 bk S R AR O HEUR A SRR IO Y=

TR MO ARIRTFEERENpEERE TR

LLE : SRR TECY A L SN

T ALE TR

11



COMMUNIQUE No.

25

RATF—UYHFIL L EIRTF— O—FL—RX BF

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

1 135 JPN19940531
2 62 JPN19940725
3 132 JPN19950729
4 142  JPN19930410
5 65 JPN19940809
6 61 JPN19941020
7 91 JPN19940902
8 81 JPN19940625
9 152 JPN19941027
10 54 JPN19950114
11 143 JPN19950601
12 31 JPN19940308
13 52 JPN19940922
14 183 JPN19941125
15 82 JPN19940724
16 34 JPN19940110
17 105 JPN19940420
18 141  JPN19940401
19 64 JPN19940726
20 106 JPN19950820
21 131 JPN19940116
22 144  JPN19950509
23 116 JPN19940319
24 32 JPN19940802
25 33 JPN19931108
26 2 JPN19930625
27 115 JPN19930821
28 104 JPN19950214
29 113 JPN19930627
30 53 JPN19950301
31 92 JPN19940429
32 3 JPN19950313
33 63 JPN19950810
34 93 JPN19940918
35 46 JPN19950729
36 161 JPN19930718
37 114 JPN19930722
38 4 JPN19940109
39 145 JPN19950817
40 173  JPN19930603
41 176 JPN19950131
42 172  JPN19940627
43 153 JPN19950109
44 95 JPN19941221
45 24 JPN19940924
46 86 JPN19950818
47 125 JPN19960203
48 121 JPN19930728
49 75 JPN19960213
50 35 JPN19950112
51 14 JPN19940809
52 1 JPN19950706
53 182 JPN19940608
54 111 JPN19940224
55 165 JPN19941012
56 76 JPN19960308
57 22 JPN19930514
58 15 JPN19940502
59 154 JPN19941103

2011/9/3
108.9
34.05

Rider

&M #8/TOKUDA, Suguru

%1l FE/KIKUYAMA, Masashi
A TmN/YASUDA, Kyosuke
hE BER/NAKATA, Eiji

{2 K E#/SASAKI, Shinya
a4 Ki#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
I35 #t/HIROSE, Itsuki

EE @35 /MAWATARI, Shinya
R Kih/HAZAMA, Daichi

T H E#t/YOSHIDA, Masaki
A &/0OKAMOTO, Hayato

£ 8 KX 2/KONNO, Tosei

#%)1l #5th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
WHE X#/SHIROTA, Yamato
1Rk F#E/ITO, Kazuki

I 5h#t/KUDO, Hiroki

F i &t /KATAGIRI, Zenya
F48 8% /UNE, Toshiki

MR 3R E/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
# 1L fAK/YOKOYAMA, Kota
mhith F/CHOCHI, Shin

h 8 R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
P4 A S E/HANEDA, Masanao
28 —18/ASANO, Kazuki

AHE A{Z#/KIDA, Kuniya

A+t #2/KIMURA, Yuki

Ll KB&/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
W+ #HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma
B &FE/TAKAI Keigo

#%)1l Z&/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya

"R —8h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
7% $242/1TO, Shunki

5 fiF/SHIODA, Kohei

&F#F BI/ASAI, Hajime

"7 K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei
B #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru
iEi& £ XK/WATANABE, Takahiro
#E ¥ A/NISHIO, Hayato

#F#0O &2/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
A {H/TANAKA, Yu

#7 #/OGATA, Hayate

A0 wE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
BT ZX/MIYASHITA, Kota
T #th/MATSUSHITA, Koya
lUA #88&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
{##% {6—/ITO, Yuichi

ik ®I/SAITO, Ken

T {83 /TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
Bl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
)1 E/HOSOKAWA, Masami

$iBEE #EE/SHINNUMADATE, Yume

fmRE FEA/NISHIO, Keito

INFR F0F/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
ME EK/IKEDA, Keita

E¥E Jts5/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
=M [E/SARUTA, Takumi

51 E+/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
K BB /OYAMA, Seiya

HE 1E9M/SEGOSHI, Nobuya

Team
REFILLEASKR
RS R EER
REFILEASKR
MILEFR LI SRR
RS RERER
RS A EER
#HEJIIRSHEER
REHBEARERR
ENE/II = SR A=Y o
EEEEREARIIER
FMFLERFLIL SR
B RS AEER
FEEEFREABIIER
NNBAREEEB
RREEAERER

B RS AEER
EBEKERK
MILEFRFLIL SRR
RS RERER
TIEMBRERER
REFILEASKR
MFILEFRFLIL SR
RiBaAERK

B RS AEER

B RS RERR
ItisEmAEER
RiBaAERKR
IEMBRERER
RiBaAERK
EEEFREARIIER
#HEJIRSHEER
ItisEmARERER
RS RERR
#HEIEEHEER
MHESHEER

M E & A EE R
RigaAERR
ItisEmAERER
FMFLERFLIE SR
NNBAREERA
NNERERRA
NNBARERERA
ENE/IIT = R o
#HEIESHEER
EFRERERK
R B AR ERER
BHMEETRELESR
BHREBRTIREESRK
BERSWEER

B RS AEER
BEHRERSNEER
ItisEmAERER
NEREREB
RiEmAEER

M E S R EE R
BEERESWEER
EFRERERK
BERESWERK
MAILBRLIER

TIME

3h11'54"
3h11'59"
3h12'01"
3h12'20"
3h12'23"
3h12'42"
3h12'45"
3h12'47"
3h12'47"
3h12'52"
3h12'56"
3h12'56"
3h13'05"
3h15'06"
3h16'19"
3h16'21"
3h17'07"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'17"
3h17'19"
3h17'19"
3h17'19"
3h17'23"
3h17'23"
3h17'25"
3h17'25"
3h17'27"
3h17'27"
3h17'27"
3h17'30"
3h17'32"
3h17'36"
3h17'43"
3h17'48"
3h17'58"
3h18'01"
3h18'01"
3h18'03"
3h18'05"
3h18'08"
3h18'09"
3h18'10"
3h18'10"
3h18'10"
3h18'16"
3h18'16"
3h18'19"
3h18'20"
3h18'22"
3h18'23"
3h18'23"
3h18'28"
3h18'31"
3h18'33"
3h18'36"

I BEZAAFEEESERE NPOEABFRAC IO —&dT0EE
T MEZAzERFEREETFYUQERRAWMES SThaERREFY

HEE

AEER SFEE

GAP

00'00"
00'05"
00'07"
00'26"
00'29"
00'48"
00'51"
00'53"
00'53"
00'58"
01'02"
01'02"
01'11"
03'12"
04'25"
04'27"
05'13"
05'20"
05'20"
05'20"
05'20"
05'20"
05'23"
05'25"
05'25"
05'25"
05'29"
05'29"
05'31"
05'31"
05'33"
05'33"
05'33"
05'36"
05'38"
05'42"
05'49"
05'54"
06'04"
06'07"
06'07"
06'09"
06'11"
06'14"
06'15"
06'16"
06'16"
06'16"
06'22"
06'22"
06'25"
06'26"
06'28"
06'29"
06'29"
06'34"
06'37"
06'39"
06'42"

1/2



COMMUNIQUE No.

RATF—SYHFL b E3RTF—Y O—

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

60 162  JPN19930402
61 136 JPN19941030
62 184 JPN19940213
63 85 JPN19940729
64 5 JPN19930425
65 74 JPN19940701
66 112 JPN19931214
67 84 JPN19940724
68 102 JPN19941210
69 133 JPN19941124
70 181 JPN19940105
71 163 JPN19940628
72 186 JPN19950802
73 101 JPN19940101
74 96 JPN19941119
75 164 JPN19930920
76 23 JPN19930611
77 45 JPN19940701
78 83 JPN19941002
79 25 JPN19950207
80 66 JPN19941026
81 146 JPN19960126
- 175 JPN19930613
- 134 JPN19940808
- 12 JPN19931025
- 166 JPN19930808
- 36 JPN19940117
- 185 JPN19930916
- 42 JPN19930701
- 123 JPN19950325
- 72 JPN19940728
- 41 JPN19931215
- 56 JPN19950816
- 26 JPN19931207
- 6 JPN19930618
- 44 JPN19951227
- 55 JPN19950414
- 73 JPN19930831
- 103 JPN19930507
- 171  JPN19940320
- 174 JPN19950118
- 126 JPN19950727
- 124 JPN19950313
- 71 JPN19930814
- 122 JPN19941216
- 16 JPN19940801
- 51 JPN19931022
- 155 JPN19950325
- 21 JPN19930503
- 94 JPN19940817
- 11 JPN19940105
- 13 JPN19940707

25

FL—Z BF
2011/9/3

108.9

34.05

Rider

k0O B&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
iR f/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

[F# &It /HARAI, Kenya

# X#/MORI, Sorataka

KE Z/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
Wi E/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

ik F/ITO, Shu

B K E#AX/KUROKI, Shunta
RE# TiE/HIROSE, Haruki

Ak F=—/IWASA, Koichi

AdE BEF/IRISA, Naoki

HE 15K/AONO, Masahiro
R RIE/ITO, Taiki

FUE #REE/AKITA, Takuma

AFHF #F/ISHII, Shohei

B 74k i K/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
#AK BLE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
k3R 18— /IISAKA, Hirokazu

# E #®K/INOUE, Naohiro

#HK R/SUZUKI, Jin

]RA B8 /SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
WK ®IFE/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
$&21U B2/FUKUYAMA, Shun

Hr B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
BAX {§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
RE $#2E/KODAMA, Toshimasa
K8 £=/AMANO, Shoki

{RER [E#E/ITO, Koki

FAR% 2/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa
Rk B /ENDO, Atsuki

AR £4#5/ARAKI, Tayu

B Ki#8/TAKAHASHI, Daiki
#K H2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
FIE J4E/CHIBA, Masaki
INE & E/KODAMA, Yuki

fiA #K/NAKAGOME, Kenta
BA ¥ /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
FNEE % /AKIBA, Akitomo

Tl FE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
JEE ZRAE/WATANABE, Taiki
#P9 B&/IDO, Masaki

Nk KiE/KATO, Daiki

RiF 8/ISHIZUKA, Sai

+ B [£4#8/TOTOKI, Ryuo

A ZTA/TAKEDA, Taiga

B E #&/KASHIO, Satoshi
KiB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto

B BA/MORIWAKI, Keita
#iR K KX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro
LWHE #4/YAMADA, Yusuke
J\EEIJ.I EH/ODAYAMA, Takanor|

Number of starters:109
Number of finishers:81

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

EIRT—Y
[(RFILT4] TEEH

R E F R EFAIRAIESS

Team

M E S R EE R
RAFFILEBAEK
N EREREEB
RE#MEARERR
dbiEE S REER
BERESWERK
RiBaAERKR
RE#BEARERR
TEBSKRERK
RAFFILEBAEK
N EREREEB

M E S A EE R

N EREREB
IEMBARERR
#HEJIRSHEER
M E & R EE R
EFRERERK
MHESHEER
RREEAERR
EFEEWEER
RS RERER
MFILEFRFLIL SR
NNERERRA
RAFFILEBAEK
BEHRERSEER

M E S A EE R

B RS RERER
NNBEAREEEB
MHESHEER
BHREBRTIREESRK
BERSWEER
MHESHEER
FEEEEREABIIER
EFEEWEER
dbiEE S AREER
MHESHEER
BEREREABIIER
BEESWEER
TEBEKERK
NNBAREERA
NNERERRA
BHREBRTIREESRK
BHMEETRELESR
BEESWEER
BHEBRTIKREESRK
BEREEWERK
RERFBZEARIIESKR
ML RIS
EFRERERK
#HEIESHEER
ﬁﬁ%nWLﬁﬁ

= SEREEy

= =]

TIME
3h18'47"
3h18'49"
3h18'52"
3h18'52"
3h18'52"
3h18'55"
3h18'58"
3h18'58"
3h19'11"
3h19'23"
3h19'26"
3h19'26"
3h19'29"
3h19'48"
3h20'34"
3h21'07"
3h21'49"
3h27'14"
3h30'41"
3h31'48"
3h35'38"
3h40'47"
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS

GAP

06'53"
06'55"
06'58"
06'58"
06'58"
07'01"
07'04"
07'04"
07'17"
07'29"
07'32"
07'32"
07'35"
07'54"
08'40"
09'13"
09'55"
15'20"
18'47"
19'54"
23'44"
28'53"

2/2

(ﬁk*ﬁ‘ilﬁlx@’rﬁé?ﬂxi)l:éﬁbf:@'@%’ﬁﬁSOOOHi—ﬂT
#122 JPN19941216 HH [ TAKEDA, Taiga ZEHMEZIXKELESK

T BEZRAAFEEERERE NPOERLEFEASIO0V—&3T685
EFE: MEZAzERSFEERETEYQiERRERME Eﬁﬂnﬁhﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂ

HEE

AEER SFEE



COMMUNIQUE No.

BABRE : BF E3RT—URTH

Date:

CONOUAWNKRY
=

Num UCI Code

135 JPN19940531
61 JPN19941020
132 JPN19950729
62 JPN19940725
142 JPN19930410
91 JPN19940902
143 JPN19950601

81 JPN19940625
54 JPN19950114
183 JPN19941125
31 JPN19940308
82 JPN19940724
105 JPN19940420
161 JPN19930718
53 JPN19950301
4 JPN19940109

144 JPN19950509
131 JPN19940116
116  JPN19940319
101 JPN19940101

63 JPN19950810
64 JPN19940726
2 JPN19930625
3 JPN19950313
173 JPN19930603
86 JPN19950818
74 JPN19940701
136 JPN19941030
1 JPN19950706
96 JPN19941119
65 JPN19940809
83 JPN19941002
52 JPN19940922
34 JPN19940110

106 JPN19950820
33 JPN19931108
115 JPN19930821

92 JPN19940429
32 JPN19940802

114 JPN19930722
153 JPN19950109
182 JPN19940608
121 JPN19930728
35 JPN19950112
176 JPN19950131
184 JPN19940213
181 JPN19940105
133  JPN19941124
186 JPN19950802
152 JPN19941027
46 JPN19950729
145 JPN19950817
102 JPN19941210
141 JPN19940401
113 JPN19930627

24 JPN19940924
22 JPN19930514
5 JPN19930425
23 JPN19930611
93 JPN19940918

172 JPN19940627
125 JPN19960203
165 JPN19941012
112 JPN19931214
163 JPN19940628
164 JPN19930920

95 JPN19941221
14 JPN19940809
85 JPN19940729
84 JPN19940724
66 JPN19941026

104 JPN19950214
45 JPN19940701
111 JPN19940224
15 JPN19940502
154 JPN19941103

75 JPN19960213
76 JPN19960308

162  JPN19930402
25 JPN19950207
146 JPN19960126

26

2011/9/3

Rider

M@ {8/TOKUDA, Suguru

#aft K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
RHE HM/YASUDA, Kyosuke

# Il F75/KIKUYAMA, Masashi
A BR/NAKATA, Eiji

538 #/HIROSE, Itsuki

[l A& #£/0OKAMOTO, Hayato
EiE {#%/MAWATARI, Shinya
HH E4#/YOSHIDA, Masaki

W E KF/SHIROTA, Yamato

£ % X 2/KONNO, Tosei

Rk F0#8/1TO, Kazuki

FiR #th/KATAGIRI, Zenya
=W $/NIYAUCHI, Wataru
#&)1l ¥E#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
7 & A/NISHIO, Hayato
8 R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
it #%/CHOCHI, Shin

FI4RE f3E/HANEDA, Masanao
A $REE/AKITA, Takuma

£/ fiF/SHIODA, Kohei

Ik $RE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
AF #2/KIMURA, Yuki

i $242/1ITO, Shunki

Erh {6/TANAKA, Yu

R {6—/1TO, Yuichi

Wil #&/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

PEiR #/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

#aE & A/NISHIO, Keito

B#H #F/ISHII, Shohei

{E 2K E#/SASAKI, Shinya

# Lt #K/INOUE, Naohiro

#%)Il #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
Ik 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki

#1L M A/YOKOYAMA, Kota
AHB A{Z#/KIDA, Kuniya

Ll K B%/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
1R —38h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
Z% —#8/ASANO, Kazuki

:# #X/WATANABE, Takahiro
BT ZA/MIYASHITA, Kota
INFR 0% /KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
' f#%/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
)1l #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
#75 /OGATA, Hayate

R3 ®t/HARAI, Kenya

AE E#/IRISA, Naoki

Ak =—/IWASA, Koichi

I RHE/ITO, Taiki

¥R Kith/HAZAMA, Daichi
£/ K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei
#0O EZ/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
E# T#E/HIROSE, Haruki

FIR ##/UNE, Toshiki

B3 BE/TAKAIL Keigo

WA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
518 EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
K #th/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
#5K REE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
%3 BI/ASAI, Hajime

B0 EE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
=ik &/SAITO, Ken

##8 HI/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
##k %/1TO, Shu

& 1$KX/AONO, Masahiro
BE# #X/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
T ffith/MATSUSHITA, Koya

#iA%E MEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma

#* X#/MORI, Sorataka

2K B K/KUROKI, Shunta

IRA &5 /SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
WA $HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma
#Rik 1§ —/IISAKA, Hirokazu
A #3K/IKEDA, Keita

Kl BL/OYAMA, Seiya

#E# E3/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
BJIl #58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
¥=HE [E/SARUTA, Takumi

kA B&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
#K R/SUZUKI, Jin

WA #F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei

Team

AL EBASK
BB ER R
REMFILRBERK

B R & hE R
MPLRFTL I E
#RIREFERR
IR I ERR
RS RER IR
BERFREARIIERK
NINEARERERB
BRHRBHREER
RS &R IR
JLIEME REER

o [ 7 i 4R
BERFRZEANGIIEKR
JtimE S RER IR
EIEATIE S EITE 427
REBEFILREER
REBKREER
JLIEME RERR

B RE hER R

BRE FER R
tEESRERK
dtimE S RER R
NINBIREERA
RS ER R
BERSHRERK
RAFFILERBEBR
dtimE S hEE R
#RIREFERR
BERE RERER
RS AERR
BERFREARIEK
EREEAERR
JLiEEERERK
BEHESAERK
FiEmARERR
BRIREFERER
EHESAEREK
HEmARERR
MPULR LB
NINBIARERERB
BHEETIREZEER
BEHESAERK
NINEIAREREIRA
NINBIARERRB
NINEAREERB
REFFILEASK
NINEARERERB
MR LI ER
MEESRERR
PR ATL AL E
JLIEME ARERR
PRI ER
HEmRERR
AEFREHERK
EFERBHRERK
dtimER RER R
EFRBHRERK
WE)|REHERR
NINBARERIRA
BHMREBEIREZEERK
o ] = A iR
RiEmARERR

o [ 7 A iR

P = 75 A 2 R
ME)RERERR
EHRESHRERR
RS AERR
RS R E R

B E hER R
JLIEME ARERR
MEESRERR
REBKREER
EHRESKRERK
MPULRLLIL B
BERSKERK
BERBRERK

o E = A iR
EFRBHRERR

gL E gl i

St3

3h11'54"
3h12'42"
3h12'01"
3h11'59"
3h12'20"
3h12'45"
3h12'56"
3h12'47"
3h12'52"
3h15'06"
3h12'56"
3h16'19"
3h17'07"
3h17'36"
3h17'25"
3h17'48"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'17"
3h19'48"
3h17'27"
3h17'14"
3h17'19"
3h1727"
3h18'01"
3h18'10"
3h18'55"
3h18'49"
3h18'20"
3h20'34"
3h12'23"
3h30'41"
3h13'05"
3h16'21"
3h17'14"
3h17'19"
3h17'23"
3h1727"
3h17'19"
3h17'43"
3h18'05"
3h18'22"
3h18'10"
3h18'16"
3h18'01"
3h18'52"
3h19'26"
3h19'23"
3h19'29"
3h12'47"
3h17'32"
3h17'58"
3h19'11"
3h17'14"
3h17'25"
3h18'09"
3h18'31"
3h18'52"
3h21'49"
3h17'30"
3h18'03"
3h18'10"
3h18'23"
3h18'58"
3h19'26"
3h21'07"
3h18'08"
3h18'19"
3h18'52"
3h18'58"
3h35'38"
3h17'23"
3h27'14"
3h18'23"
3h18'33"
3h18'36"
3h18'16"
3h18'28"
3h18'47"
3h31'48"
3h40'47"

Bonus
HP

00'02"
oo'o1"
00'06"

00'02"

oo'o1"

FIN
00'10"

00'04"
00'06"

Pnl

Total
4h22'53"
4h23'59"
4h25'47"
4h25'51"
4h26'03"
4h26'16"
4h26'32"
4h26'37"
4h27'05"
4h28'36"
4h28'53"
4h30'01"
4h30'57"
4h31'21"
4h31'23"
4h31'36"
4h32'22"
4h32'29"
4h33'16"
4h33'36"
4h33'52"
4h34'07"
4h34'10"
4h34'26"
4h34'28"
4h34'30"
4h34'57"
4h35'04"
4h35'24"
4h36'30"
4h39'34"
4h47'35"
5h00'08"
5h03'37"
5h04'28"
5h04'32"
5h04'45"
5h04'45"
5h04'46"
5h04'52"
5h05'17"
5h05'19"
5h05'19"
5h05'26"
5h05'26"
5h06'17"
5h06'39"
5h06'40"
5h07'07"
5h09'38"
5h15'02"
5h15'49"
5h16'36"
5h24'38"
5h24'49"
5h25'31"
5h26'04"
5h26'17"
5h29'01"
5h34'55"
5h35'16"
5h35'38"
5h35'42"
5h36'34"
5h36'41"
5h38'41"
5h45'32"
5h46'00"
5h46'35"
5h46'44"
5h53'27"
5h54'43"
5h55'09"
5h56'08"
5h56'13"
5h56'14"
5h56'15"
6h16'00"
6h16'19"
6h19'34"
6h39'02"

Gap

01'06"
02'54"
02'58"
03'10"
03'23"
03'39"
03'44"
04'12"
05'43"
06'00"
07'08"
08'04"
08'28"
08'30"
08'43"
09'29"
09'36"
10'23"
10'43"
10'59"
11'14"
11'17"
11'33"
11'35"
11'37"
12'04"
12'11"
12'31"
13'37"
16'41"
24'42"
37'15"
40'44"
41'35"
41'39"
41'52"
41'52"
41'53"
41'59"
42'24"
42'26"
42'26"
42'33"
42'33"
43'24"
43'46"
43'47"
44'14"
46'45"
52'09"
52'56"
53'43"
01'45"
01'56"
02'38"
03'11"
03'24"
06'08"
12'02"
12'23"
12'45"
12'49"
13'41"
13'48"
15'48"
22'39"
23'07"
23'42"
23'51"
30'34"
31'50"
32'16"
33'15"
33'20"
33'21"
33'22"
53'07"
53'26"
56'41"
16'09"

1/1
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COMMUNIQUE No. 27 1/1

RF#RE : BF EIRT—ORTHR

Date: 2011/9/3

PI. Team Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total Gap

1 BAR S EE R 0h19'57" 3h21'32" 9h37'04" 13h18'33" 0h00'00"
2 REBAFILEATR 0h19'42" 3h20'44" 9h41'09" 13h21'35" 0h03'02"
3 MBI Y ETTR =R Y 0h19'57" 3h22'39" 9h42'30" 13h25'06" 0h06'33"
4 BEEEREABIIEHK  0h19'56" 3h21'54" 9h43'22" 13h25'12"  0h06'39"
5 RR#E REER 0h20'13" 3h23'28" 9h47'16" 13h30'57" 0h12'24"
6 dbiEE S A EER 0h20'35" 3h26'45" 9h52'34" 13h39'54" 0h21'21"
7 R ESHERK 0h20'13" 3h56'26" 9h47'42" 14h04'21" 0h45'48"
8 TiEMEHEER 0h20'03" 3h54'25" 9h51'44" 14h06'12" 0h47'39"
9 B RS EER 0h20'28" 4h29'53" 9h46'36" 14h36'57" 1h18'24"
10 NNEREERB 0h20'05" 4h27'39" 9h52'20" 14h40'04" 1h21'31"
11 s @2k 0h20'49" 4h29'41" 9h52'05" 14h42'35" 1h24'02"
12 NNEARERERA 0h21'10" 4h59'46" 9h54'05" 15h15'01" 1h56'28"
13 BEREAREER 0h21'01" 5h09'49" 9h55'39" 15h26'29" 2h07'56"
14 EFEEAREER 0h20'53" 5h09'53" 9h58'29" 15h29'15" 2h10'42"
15 mESAERR 0h20'45" 5h27'38" 9h54'46" 15h43'09" 2h24'36"
16 MALER ISR 0h20'50" 6h00'51" 9h49'28" 16h11'09" 2h52'36"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed
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COMMUNIQUE No. 28
ARA—FYR b+ BAXT—2A—FL—R BFO8 EFIWW/NR/ 5354 va—R
Date: 2011/9/3
JtiEE s RERR 6 02121" FHRESKERKR - - AEFRBHREER 14 2'10'42"
1 7R #|A/NISHIO, Keito 29 0'12'31" 11 /AL EE/ODAYAMA, Takanori AB - 21 #IR KK/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro  AB -
2 A&t #2/KIMURA, Yuki 23 0'11'17" 12 #BX {§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei AB - 22 =148 EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 57 1'03'11"
3 Rk #%#2/ITO, Shunki 24 0'11'33" 13 /\EF 2tH/ONODERA, Seiya AB - 23 #5K BE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi 59 1'06'08"
4 #E EA/NISHIO, Hayato 16 0'08'43" 14  #iB% #EE/SHINNUMADATE, Yur 68 1'23'07" 24 WA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki 56 1'02'38"
5 KE #Eth/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya 58 1'03'24" 15 KWl ZX&/OYAMA, Seiya 75 1'33'20" 25 #K R/SUZUKI, Jin 80 1'56'41"
6 /NE 1%#/KODAMA, Yuki AB - 16 1R #17%/KASHIO, Satoshi AB - 26 FI H¥E/CHIBA, Masaki AB -
manager:#H %/MATSUDA, Shigeru manager: X E#&/ONO, Naoshi manager: & 8hfT/MIYA, Hiroyuki
BEHESHERR 9 1'18'24" MHEESHEER - - BERFREARNEK 4 0'06'39"
31 €% £ 2/KONNO, Tosei 11 0'06'00" 41  BIE K#8/TAKAHASHI, Daiki AB - 51 KiB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto AB -
32 &% —#§/ASANO, Kazuki 39 0'41'53" 42 % 3/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa AB - 52 #%)1l #8t1/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya 33 0'37'15"
33  KHE A{Z#F/KIDA, Kuniya 36 0'41'39" 43 MBS BEA/KAGAYA, Keiji AB - 53 #%)1l Z#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 15 0'08'30"
34 Ik 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki 34 0'40'44" 44 ik X/NAKAGOME, Kenta AB - 54 HH {E1#/YOSHIDA, Masaki 9 0'04'12"
35 #)Il #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami 44 0'42'33" 45  fRiR #—/IISAKA, Hirokazu 73 1'32'16" 55 AR 1% /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi AB -
36 X% #®E/AMANO, Shoki AB - 46 {£E< K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei 51 0'52'09" 56 #K BZ2/SUZUKI, Takayuki AB -
manager: %% 5% /SHIBASAKI, Hideki manager:## F/FUIII, Toru manager: &M #%3h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro
BRERERR 1 00000" HERSKERK 13 2'07'56"  EEHEEERIK 5 0'12'24"
61 #EF K#§/NISHIMURA, Hiroki 2 0'01'06" 71  +BF B4#/TOTOKI, Ryuo AB - 81 &% #¥/MAWATARI, Shinya 8 0'03'44"
62 L f$7/KIKUYAMA, Masashi 4 0'02'58" 72 A %#5/ARAKI, Tayu AB - 82 1Rk F1#8/ITO, Kazuki 12 0'07'08"
63 i&M #F/SHIODA, Kohei 21 0'10'59" 73 I BBE/AKIBA, Akitomo AB - 83 # .t #X/INOUE, Naohiro 32 0'24'42"
64  /IHk IR#/KOBAYASHI, Takuya 22 0'11'14" 74 1)l #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo 27 0'12'04" 84 £X BA/KUROKI, Shunta 70 1'23'51"
65 {£4 K Et/SASAKI, Shinya 31 0'16'41" 75 Bl BE/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 77 1'33'22" 85 # X#/MORI, Sorataka 69 1'23'42"
66 i}A fE%/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi 71 1'30'34" 76 3= [E/SARUTA, Takumi 78 1'53'07" 86 R #6—/ITO, Yuichi 26 0'11'37"
manager: &5 %£—/YAJIMA, Koichi manager: A+ #E/KIMURA, Mitsuo manager: A& #7%/ABE, Takahiro
WE)IESRERR 7 0'45'48" JLIEBERERR 8 047'39" HifEmAERER 11 1'24'02"
91 [R#A #/HIROSE, Itsuki 6 0'03'23" 101 #EA #REE/AKITA, Takuma 20 0'10'43" 111 A #X/IKEDA, Keita 74 1'33'15"
92 %W —35A/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro 38 0'41'52" 102 FE# T#8/HIROSE, Haruki 53 0'53'43" 112 {#@#& F/1TO, Shu 64 1'13'41"
93 &# BI/ASAIL Hajime 60 1'12'02" 103 &)l #E/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo AB - 113  H# EE/TAKAIL Keigo 55 1'01'56"
94 uHE #9/YAMADA, Yusuke AB - 104 ## #HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma 72 1'31'50" 114 &8 EX/WATANABE, Takahiro 40 0'41'59"
95 AT #ith/MATSUSHITA, Koya 67 1'22'39" 105 F# HF/KATAGIRI, Zenya 13 0'08'04" 115 LI KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo 37 0'41'52"
96 AFH #FE/ISHII, Shohei 30 0'13'37" 106 ##L fiiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota 35 0'41'35" 116 FHRHE FE/HANEDA, Masanao 19 0'10'23"
manager:#Jil Bi&/SHIBUKAWA, Atsushi manager: #1412 3 8J/NAKAKAJI, Hidenori manager:;BiF fiiE/YUI, Jumpei
EHMERIREZESIK - - SRERFF AL R A ER 2 0'03'02" FMILEFILIEER 3 0'06'33"
121 HF {#3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki 43 0'42'26" 131 it F/CHOCHI, Shin 18 0'09'36" 141 4R B#&/UNE, Toshiki 54 1'01'45"
122 M ZFA/TAKEDA, Taiga AB - 132 ®H TAM/YASUDA, Kyosuke 3 0'02'54" 142 A BR/NAKATA, Eiji 5 0'03'10"
123 =@k H#A/ENDO, Atsuki AB - 133 &k F£—/IWASA, Koichi 48 0'43'47" 143 F@* #/OKAMOTO, Hayato 7 0'03'39"
124 FIF &/ISHIZUKA, Sai AB - 134 M R3E/TANAKA, Ryosuke AB - 144 %R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho 17 0'09'29"
125 ZE#k #I/SAITO, Ken 62 1'12'45" 135 #&H #&/TOKUDA, Suguru 1 0'00'00" 145 #A EZ2/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 52 0'52'56"
126 fniE K#8/KATO, Daiki AB - 136 iR §i/NISHIZAWA, Ryu 28 0'12'11" 146 & @#F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei 81 2'16'09"
manager:a & BF/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager:E# RB#/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu manager: L% #%/UENO, Takashi
AP FR 16 2'52'36" HEFKEREK 15 2'24'36"  AMBEERERIKRA 12 1'56'28"
152 %R K#/HAZAMA, Daichi 50 0'46'45" 161 =R #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru 14 0'08'28" 171 &8 ZRME/WATANABE, Taiki AB -
153 ET #A/MIYASHITA, Kota 41 0'42'24" 162 kA M&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki 79 1'53'26" 172 ;B0 ®E&/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma 61 1'12'23"
154 #i#s ¥5%5/SEGOSHI, Nobuya 76 1'33'21" 163 & fFX/AONO, Masahiro 65 1'13'48" 173 @B {6/TANAKA, Yu 25 0'11'35"
155 #FM BA/MORIWAKI, Keita AB - 164 HEF#H HA/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai 66 1'15'48" 174 3#M 2#/IDO, Masaki AB -

165 &4& 3 /IWAHASHI, Hiroya 63 1'12'49" 175 $&1l B8/FUKUYAMA, Shun AB -

166 RE #EH/KODAMA, Toshimasa AB - 176 #7 #8/0OGATA, Hayate 45 0'42'33"
manager: #:Z #/NAKATSU, Toru manager: g %#%/HORI, Yoshiaki manager: 1A X—/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi
NN ERERR B 10 1'21'31"
181 Afx E#/IRISA, Naoki 47 0'43'46"
182 /h# #1%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 42 0'42'26"
183 #HHE KX#/SHIROTA, Yamato 10 0'05'43"
184 [®3¥ #lth/HARAI, Kenya 46 0'43'24"
185 {#E f8#8/ITO, Koki AB -
186 {RI H#B/ITO, Taiki 49 0'44'14"
manager: A 2/NODA, Yutaka
Number of starters: 81
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COMMUNIQUE No. 29 1/1

PSR EEE

Date: 2011/9/4

FIRT—UETHICHANGREICREOLN-TRFHEE(C, KREFHIFRAIZEE AL THI4RIRGE
HEELTIONDORFILTA ZALEBLTEART—UICHETHEEZEDHS:

#201 JPN19940311 %t K&ZF NAKAMURA, Yuka 2ESHEER
#221 JPN19881020 1EAR 41FE HASHIMOTO, Tomoe #L:EiRBF—L

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
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COMMUNIQUE No.

AF—UYHIL b BARTF—L A—FL—R XF

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCI code
1 231 JPN19680222
232 JPN19701213
3 233 JPN19870525
4 201 JPN19940311
5 202 JPN19940918
6 211 JPN19690711
7 204 JPN19930914
8 203 JPN19960116
9 222 JPN19950501
10 223  JPN19940603
11 213 JPN19920804
12 221 JPN19881020
13 212 JPN19830528

30

2011/9/4

46.9

30.73

Rider Team TIME GAP
#A %%/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—L 1h31'34" 00'00"
78 MRS F/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—L 1h31'34" 00'00"
# + ¥%2%/INOUE, Remi JCFF—L 1h34'12" 02'38"
hF kE/NAKAMURA, Yuka LESHERR 1h35'34" 04'00"
Z=p% ¥/SAITO, Nozomi 2ESHEER 1h35'39" 04'05"
$H #1Z/YONEDA, Kazumi HBHRAF— L 1h36'27" 04'53"
#BE BEE/KAMBA, Mutsumi LESHERR 1h37'10" 05'36"
A R E/TANI, Iori 2ESHEER 1h37'53" 06'19"
#E s Z/IKEDA, Yumeko HEHRBF— L 1h43'09" 11'35"
fot 22%/AKIMOTO, Seina HEHRBF— L 1h43'09" 11'35"
BA E8/HASHIMOTO, Kanae HBHRAF — L 1h43'09" 11'35"
BA &1 /HASHIMOTO, Tomoe HBHRBF— L 1h43'22" 11'48"
fIER 2% /ABE, Natsuki FLRIRATF — L 1h49'14"  17'40"

Number of starters:13
Number of finishers:13

Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0

1/1
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COMMUNIQUE No. 31
BABE . &kF BART—O8TH
Date: 2011/9/4

Bonus
Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team St4 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap
1 232 JPN19701213 @ MN@-F/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—L 1h31'34" 00'06" 4h35'16"
2 231 JPN19680222 #HA& %k3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—L 1h31'34" 00'10" 4h35'22" 0'00'06"
3 233 JPN19870525 3#_t ¥3%/INOUE, Remi JCFF—L 1h34'12" 00'04" 4h39'40" 0'04'24"
4 202 JPN19940918 & t/SAITO, Nozomi LEGEREEK 1h35'39" 4h42'15" 0'06'59"
5 211 JPN19690711 kM #135/YONEDA, Kazumi FLBIRAF— L 1h36'27" 4h50'50" 0'15'34"
6 204 JPN19930914 #[E BEE/KAMBA, Mutsumi LESKEER 1h37'10" 4h53'38" 0'18'22"
7 203 JPN19960116 # fR##E/TANI, Iori LESKEER 1h37'53" 4h57'11" 0'21'55"
8 201 JPN19940311 4 &KE/NAKAMURA, Yuka LEBKEER 1h35'34" 5h18'07" 0'42'51"
9 223 JPN19940603 #3it £%/AKIMOTO, Seina FLBIEBF — L 1h43'09" 5h44'14" 1'08'58"
10 213 JPN19920804 #54& {£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae FLBIRAF — L 1h43'09" 5h45'20" 1'10'04"
11 222 JPN19950501 it #p& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko HLERBF— L 1h43'09" 5h57'07" 1'21'51"
12 212 JPN19830528 [a&B E#/ABE, Natsuki FLBIAF — L 1h49'14" 6h09'14" 1'33'58"
13 221 JPN19881020 154 %1#/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe ALEEBF — L 1h43'22" 6h18'02" 1'42'46"

1/1
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COMMUNIQUE No. 32 1/1

H@#LE . &F FA4RT—IORTH
Date: 2011/9/4

PI. Team Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Total Gap

1 JCFF—L 0h15'11" 1h39'54" 4h13'11" 3h03'08" 9h11'24" 0h00'00"
2 LESHEER 0h15'26" 1h44'46" 4h22'11" 3h11'13" 9h33'36" 0h22'12"
3 HBRAF— L 0h17'33" 2h27'18" 4h31'31" 3h19'36" 10h35'58" 1h24'34"
4 FLEHRBF— L 0h17'58" 3h07'22" 4h49'43" 3h26'18" 11h41'21" 2h29'57"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
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COMMUNIQUE No.

33

ATF—UYHIL b BARTF— O—FL—R BF

Date:

Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h 34.45

Num UCI code

106 JPN19950820
91 JPN19940902
183 JPN19941125
61 JPN19941020
101 JPN19940101
32 JPN19940802
142 JPN19930410
54 JPN19950114
131 JPN19940116
105 JPN19940420
114 JPN19930722
81 JPN19940625
144 JPN19950509
53 JPN19950301
135 JPN19940531
4 JPN19940109
92 JPN19940429
113 JPN19930627
143 JPN19950601
82 JPN19940724
121 JPN19930728
133 JPN19941124
93 JPN19940918
104 JPN19950214
181 JPN19940105
63 JPN19950810
65 JPN19940809
74 JPN19940701
14 JPN19940809
23 JPN19930611
184 JPN19940213
111  JPN19940224
64 JPN19940726
86 JPN19950818
96 JPN19941119
62 JPN19940725
95 JPN19941221
84 JPN19940724
112 JPN19931214
154 JPN19941103
161 JPN19930718
164 JPN19930920
15 JPN19940502
115 JPN19930821
75 JPN19960213
162 JPN19930402
165 JPN19941012
116 JPN19940319
125 JPN19960203
34 JPN19940110
46 JPN19950729
5 JPN19930425
186 JPN19950802
102 JPN19941210
182 JPN19940608
153 JPN19950109
172  JIPN19940627
173  JPN19930603
176 JPN19950131
66 JPN19941026
3 JPN19950313
1 JPN19950706
152 JPN19941027
76 JPN19960308

2011/9/4
93.4

Rider

1L #A/YOKOYAMA, Kota

[R#A #/HIROSE, Itsuki

HE A#/SHIROTA, Yamato
FEHT K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
FUEA #REE/AKITA, Takuma

%8 —#8/ASANO, Kazuki

thHE BiR/NAKATA, Eiji

HH B#/YOSHIDA, Masaki
gt #/CHOCHI, Shin

F#R &4 /KATAGIRI, Zenya
38 2X/WATANABE, Takahiro
¥ {#35/MAWATARI, Shinya

R E R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
#&)1 E#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
&M 8/TOKUDA, Suguru

#E E A/NISHIO, Hayato

) —8h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
B# BE/TAKAIL Keigo

A4 #/0OKAMOTO, Hayato

{F5& FIHE/ITO, Kazuki

T {lse/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
Ei& £—/IWASA, Koichi

23 Al/ASAI, Hajime

W# $HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma
A& EE/IRISA, Naoki

15 H #iTF/SHIODA, Kohei

{4 K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya
)il %/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

#1848 HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma

#AK ElE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
R #th/HARAI, Kenya

;E £;K/IKEDA, Keita

INBR 3R 3 /KOBAYASHI, Takuya
##& #5—/ITO, Yuichi

B3 #FE/ISHII, Shohei

Il 1%&/KIKUYAMA, Masashi
W fith/MATSUSHITA, Koya
E K B A/KUROKI, Shunta
##% %/ITO, Shu

s ¥595/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
=R #%/NIYAUCHI, Wataru
BE# #A/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
Kl E&/OYAMA, Seiya

g ABS/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
BJI| #53/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
KO B&E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
E18 IR/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
PR A $9E/HANEDA, Masanao
ZE#k #/SAITO, Ken

T % 8h#/KUDO, Hiroki

£ 2K XFE/SASAKI, Bumpei
K Zt/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
RE RIE/ITO, Taiki

FE# STiE/HIROSE, Haruki

INHE FN%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
BT £AX/MIYASHITA, Kota
70 %% /NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
B {5/TANAKA, Yu

#7 /OGATA, Hayate

]RA 1BH/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
B 542/ITO, Shunki

mRE FA/NISHIO, Keito

RS Ki/HAZAMA, Daichi
¥=MA [E/SARUTA, Takumi

Team

LIEME AEER
#RIE S HERKR
N B HEERB
BB AEE R

LIE S AEER
RS AEER
MELEMIL IS
BERERZEARIIGEK
REFILERSK
IEME AEER
REBARERER
RREE RERER
MFLEMTL IS
BERERZEARIIGERK
REFILEBSR

At E S AEE R
IR S HERKR
REBARERER
MELEMTL IS
RREE RERER
BHMEBTIRKELESR
REFILEBSR
#ERIESHERK
FIEBE RERER
NS HEEEB
BB AEE IR
BB AER IR
BEREARERR
EREEARERER
EFEEHEER
NS HEEEB
REBARERR
BB AEE IR
RREE RE R IR
HRIESHERK
BB AEE IR
HRIE S HERK
RREE RE R IR
REBRERR
ML BRI E

o = & & # 1R

74 = & A& # 1k
EREEARERR
REBRERR
BERBARERR

Y = & A& # 1R

Y = & & # 1k
REBRERR
BHMEBTIRELEER
=R KERK
HRBARERR
dbimE S AR R
AMERERRB
FIEBE RERK
AMEARERRB
MBI TR
AMERERER A
AINERERER A
AERERER A

B S AE R IR
dbimE S AR R
dbimE S AEE R
MBI TR
BERBRERR

TIME
2h42'39"
2h43'13"
2h43'15"
2h43'17"
2h43'18"
2h43'20"
2h43'20"
2h43'20"
2h43'20"
2h43'20"
2h43'23"
2h43'23"
2h43'23"
2h43'23"
2h43'23"
2h43'28"
2h43'31"
2h43'31"
2h43'31"
2h43'41"
2h43'43"
2h43'45"
2h43'47"
2h44'44"
2h47'02"
2h47'02"
2h47'06"
2h47'16"
2h47'25"
2h47'35"
2h48'18"
2h48'55"
2h49'00"
2h49'02"
2h49'12"
2h49'25"
2h49'51"
2h50'20"
2h52'12"
2h52'12"
2h54'07"
2h54'07"
2h55'14"
2h55'28"
2h56'08"
2h56'55"
2h57'56"
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

If: BHEERARFELEHEDRE NPEEABFEASIO0F—£FTRLE
EE: MAEAsERFFEAETEUaERRENMS ETREERHTEY

HE

AEER SFEHIEH
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163 JPN19940628 FE 19 K/AONO, Masahiro

141 JPN19940401 =48 ##/UNE, Toshiki

35  JPN19950112 #)Il #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
83  JPN19941002 #_E #X/INOUE, Naohiro

2 JPN19930625 A+ #2/KIMURA, Yuki

85 JPN19940729 # X#/MORI, Sorataka

31 JPN19940308 2% X £/KONNO, Tosei

25  JPN19950207 #AR R/SUZUKI, Jin

146  JPN19960126 WA #FE/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
136 JPN19941030 7R #R/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

145 JPN19950817 # 0 &2 /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
132 JPN19950729 =M mA/YASUDA, Kyosuke
22 JPN19930514 =18 B+ /TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
24 JPN19940924 WA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki

52 JPN19940922 #&)1l #8t/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
33 JPN19931108 AE A{Z¥R/KIDA, Kuniya

45  JPN19940701 #RIR 18 —/IISAKA, Hirokazu

Number of starters:81

Number of finishers:47

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

If: BHEERARFELEHEDRE NPEEABFEASIO0F—£FTRLE
EE: MAEAsERFFEAETEUaERRENMS ETREERHTEY

2= AEEm SFEIEd

7o E & R
MBLEFMFLIZHR
BHESREER
RS A& E R
timES REER
RREE A& ER
BHESREER
AFREHEER
MBI ER
REFFILEBA SR
MBI SR
REFILEBA SR
BFREHEER
AFREHEER
BERFREANBNIER
BHESAEER
HMERSHEER

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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COMMUNIQUE No.

BAARE : BF BART—ORTH

Date:

LCoONOOTUPWNHY
=~

Num UCI Code

135 JPN19940531
61 JPN19941020
91 JPN19940902
142 JPN19930410
81 JPN19940625
143 JPN19950601
54 JPN19950114
183 JPN19941125
82 JPN19940724
105 JPN19940420
53 JPN19950301
4 JPN19940109
62 JPN19940725

144 JPN19950509
131 JPN19940116
101 JPN19940101

63 JPN19950810
74 JPN19940701
64 JPN19940726
86 JPN19950818
161 JPN19930718
96 JPN19941119
65 JPN19940809
106 JPN19950820
32 JPN19940802
114 JPN19930722
92 JPN19940429
121 JPN19930728
133 IPN19941124
181 JPN19940105
184 JPN19940213
115 JPN19930821
113 JPN19930627
23 JPN19930611
93 JPN19940918
112 JPN19931214
164 JPN19930920
14 JPN19940809
165 JPN19941012
95 JPN19941221
84 JPN19940724
104 JPN19950214
111 JPN19940224
154 JPN19941103
15 JPN19940502
75 JPN19960213
162 JPN19930402

34

2011/9/4

Rider

&M &/TOKUDA, Suguru

@ A#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
[ #8/HIROSE, Itsuki

i HER/NAKATA, Eiji

BJE f83¥/MAWATARI, Shinya
fflA& #£/0KAMOTO, Hayato

HH ##/YOSHIDA, Masaki
HE KF/SHIROTA, Yamato
Rk F048/ITO, Kazuki

AR &t /KATAGIRI, Zenya

#J1| 3E3/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
#ERE & A/NISHIO, Hayato

Il fF5/KIKUYAMA, Masashi
¥R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
it #/CHOCHI, Shin

FUE $REE/AKITA, Takuma

5 H #iF/SHIODA, Kohei

L1l E/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

INFK R 3%/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
8% #5—/1TO, Yuichi

=R #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru

A3 #F/ISHIL, Shohei

{54~ K E/SASAKI, Shinya
#1U #iA/YOKOYAMA, Kota

2% —#8/ASANO, Kazuki

&% #KX/WATANABE, Takahiro
M —3h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
T {2/ TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
#ik =—/IWASA, Koichi

AfE BE#/IRISA, Naoki

R 3 #th/HARAI, Kenya

L KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo

& BE/TAKAIL Keigo

#K B#/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
23 AI/ASAI, Hajime

78 %/1TO, Shu

BE# i#A/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
#7848 i#EE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma
48 MFR/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
T #ith/MATSUSHITA, Koya
EK BA/KUROKI, Shunta

A% $#5E/MATSUMURA, Takuma
s E3k/IKEDA, Keita

#is ¥5%5/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
KL EBL/OYAMA, Seiya

BJI| #5%/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya

Bonus

Team St4 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap
REMAFLEASK 2h43'23" 00'02" 7h06'14"
B SR 2 R 2h43'17" 00'03" 7h07'13" 0'00'59"
MRS RERR 2h43'13" 00'06" 7h09'23" 0'03'09"
MILEFTLILER 2h43'20" 7h09'23" 0'03'09"
RS RERR 2h43'23" 7h10'00" 0'03'46"
MILEFTLILER 2h43'31" 7h10'03" 0'03'49"
BERFBEARIEK 2h43'20" 7h10'25" 0'04'11"
N B RE R B 2h43'15" 00'01" 00'04" 7h11'46" 0'05'32"
RS REER 2h43'41" 7h13'42" 0'07'28"
JLiEEAREER 2h43'20" 7h14'17" 0'08'03"
BEEEREANBIIER 2h43'23" 7h14'46" 0'08'32"
dtEEEAREER 2h43'28" 7h15'04" 0'08'50"
BERSRERK 2h49'25" 7h15'16" 0'09'02"
MILEFFLILER 2h43'23" 7h15'45" 0'09'31"
RAHMAFLEASR 2h43'20" 7h15'49" 0'09'35"
JLEEAREER 2h43'18" 7h16'54" 0'10'40"
BERSRERR 2h47'02" 7h20'54" 0'14'40"
BEESHEREK 2h47'16" 00'01" 7h22'12" 0'15'58"
BERERERR 2h49'00" 7h23'07" 0'16'53"
HR#AEAREER 2h49'02" 7h23'32" 0'17'18"
o [ & A 2 1R 2h54'07" 7h25'28" 0'19'14"
HENNESHERK 2h49'12" 7h25'42" 0'19'28"
BE R fAEE iR 2h47'06" 00'02" 7h26'38" 0'20'24"
JLEMEARERIR 2h42'39" 00'10" 7h46'57"  0'40'43"
EHEEHRERR 2h43'20" 7h48'06" 0'41'52"
REEAERR 2h43'23" 7h48'15" 0'42'01"
HENNESHEREK 2h43'31" 7h48'16" 0'42'02"
BHRBIXLEER 2h43'43" 7h49'02" 0'42'48"
REFFILERBEER 2h43'45" 7h50'25" 0'44'11"
NS R EE R B 2h47'02" 7h53'41" 0'47'27"
NS REE R B 2h48'18" 7h54'35" 0'48'21"
s ERR 2h55'28" 8h00'13" 0'53'59"
HasERR 2h43'31" 8h08'20" 1'02'06"
EFEEHREREK 2h47'35" 8h16'36" 1'10'22"
FEBREREK 2h43'47" 8h18'42" 1'12'28"
REEARERR 2h52'12" 8h28'46" 1'22'32"
4 [ 7 A 2R R 2h54'07" 8h32'48" 1'26'34"
BEHREBAERR 2h47'25" 8h33'25" 1'27'11"
o [ 7 A 2 R 2h57'56" 8h33'38" 1'27'24"
HE)NESHREREK 2h49'51" 8h35'23" 1'29'09"
B R ERR 2h50'20" 8h37'04" 1'30'50"
JLEBBERERK 2h44'44" 8h39'27" 1'33'13"
FasERR 2h48'55" 8h45'03" 1'38'49"
MALR R ER 2h52'12" 8h48'26" 1'42'12"
BEREBAERIR 2h55'14" 8h51'27" 1'45'13"
BEESHREREK 2h56'08" 8h52'23" 1'46'09"

EER 2h56'55" 9h13'14" 2'07'00"

11
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COMMUNIQUE No. 35 1/1

RF#RE : BF FA4RT—ORTHR

Date: 2011/9/4

PI. Team Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Total Gap

1 REBFILEESK 0h19'42" 3h20'44" 9h41'09" 8h10'28" 21h32'03" 0h00'00"
2 MALEMIL LS 0h19'57" 3h22'39" 9h42'30" 8h10'14" 21h35'20" O0h03'17"
3 BRI ERR 0h19'57" 3h21'32" 9h37'04" 8h17'25" 21h35'58" 0h03'55"
4 REE S K& R R 0h20'13" 3h23'28" 9h47'16" 8h17'24" 21h48'21" 0h16'18"
5 RN ESHEER 0h20'13" 3h56'26" 9h47'42" 8h10'31" 22h14'52" (0h42'49"
6 FiEEE AR ERK 0h20'03" 3h54'25" 9h51'44" 8h11'22" 22h17'34" 0h45'31"
7 REBRERK 0h20'49" 4h29'41" 9h52'05" 8h15'49" 22h58'24" 1h26'21"
8 hMEREERB 0h20'05" 4h27'39" 9h52'20" 8h18'35" 22h58'39" 1h26'36"
9 MESHEER 0h20'45" 5h27'38" 9h54'46" 8h45'09" 24h28'18" 2h56'15"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed





